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Kingo Girls Swim Champs 2016 Meet - 10/28/2016 to 10/30/2016

KingCo Champs Girls 2016

Results
 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet: 1:50.18 2016$ Skyline Swim & Dive

C Bradley, D Himes, L Sayles, S DiMeco

AAA All American Auto1:45.33

AAC All American Cons.1:47.14

4AST 4A State1:55.50

3AST 3A State1:57.00

2AST 2A State2:02.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ASKY1 1:50.18$ 4AST

Bradley, Christina Himes, Danika

Sayles, Lauren DiMeco, Sarah

27.84 30.76 24.3727.21

AINGL2 1:51.57 4AST

Doennebrink, Danielle SR Macdonald, Alexandra SR

Dang, Gabrielle SO Panova, Elizaveta SR

28.63 32.77 24.7125.46

ABELL3 1:51.95 4AST

Rudolph, Janelle 09 Duff, Katie 11

Li, Delora 10 Acevedo, Elena 10

27.56 31.26 26.0127.12

ANEW4 1:54.54 4AST

Rainey, Maddie 12 Chin, Madeleine 11

Wang, Gracie 9 Nguyen, Rachel 10

28.98 33.15 25.4726.94

AISSY5 1:55.33 4AST

Huynh, Isabelle FR Helgesen, Alyssa SO

Matsuda, Jenifer SR Paxton, Abigail SR

28.38 32.15 25.8728.93

ARHS6 1:56.58 3AST

Yang, Michelle JR Nanda, Anamika SO

Wu, Claire SO Duco, Olivia SR

28.95 33.75 26.4327.45

B - Final

ALIB7 1:55.14 4AST

Clay, Taylor SO Russell, Abby JR

Weber, Reegan SO Hartford, Sydney SR

29.15 31.80 25.6528.54

AMI8 1:55.45 4AST

Williams, Alexandra 10 Olsen, Grace 9

Murdoch, Maeve 12 Bailey, Elizabeth 9

29.28 33.04 25.8027.33

AINT-US9 1:58.71 2AST

Jou, Jacqueline FR Cassady, Shannon SR

Harvey, Erin JR Shiers, Sarah FR

30.47 34.45 26.0027.79

AEAST10 2:00.00 2AST

Ellis, Aimee SR Van Nortwick, Maggie JR

Alderman, Maya JR Tan, Michelle SO

29.36 14.79 56.4119.44

AWHS11 2:00.45 2AST

Emerick, Laina JR Downs, Rylee SR

Borozan, Sophie SO Drews, Lauren SO

28.89 35.04 26.6629.86

ASAMM12 2:04.52   28.0

Kao, Kona SO Voight, Isabella SO

Chenier, Kayla FR Matthes, Tesslyn JR

30.21 35.79 27.7130.81

C - Final

ABOTH13 2:02.46   24.0

Pak, Jazlynn 9 Howard, Alyssa 10

Ratliff, Amalie 12 Crans, Maya 10

27.99 37.78 27.8028.89

ALW14 2:02.47   22.0

Cross, Katie FR Stoneman, Caitlin SO

Wehrman, Katie FR Ulloa, Camille FR

28.77 15.23 57.9320.54

AJHS15 2:08.47   20.0

Martin, Riley SO Ulvin, Maddy SO

Wong, Megan FR Evans, Madisen FR

33.22 37.08 28.3829.79

AMSHS--- DQ

Dalgleish, Tatum SO Crumb, Julia JR

Bourgault, Elizabeth JR Yoshikawa, Emi SO

34.68 37.28 27.9830.48

 
#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay

Meet: 1:50.18 2016$ Skyline Swim & Dive

C Bradley, D Himes, L Sayles, S DiMeco

AAA All American Auto1:45.33

AAC All American Cons.1:47.14

4AST 4A State1:55.50

3AST 3A State1:57.00

2AST 2A State2:02.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ASKY1 1:52.91 q4AST

Bradley, Christina Himes, Danika

Sayles, Lauren DiMeco, Sarah

30.65 31.54 22.3728.35

ABELL2 1:53.77 q4AST

Rudolph, Janelle 09 Duff, Katie 11

Li, Delora 10 Acevedo, Elena 10

AINGL3 1:54.24 q4AST

Doennebrink, Danielle SR Macdonald, Alexandra SR

Dang, Gabrielle SO Panova, Elizaveta SR

29.14 33.33 26.1325.64

ANEW4 1:54.47 q4AST

Rainey, Maddie 12 Chin, Madeleine 11

Wang, Gracie 9 Nguyen, Rachel 10

29.87 32.36 25.5626.68

AISSY5 1:56.02 q3AST

Huynh, Isabelle FR Helgesen, Alyssa SO

Matsuda, Jenifer SR Paxton, Abigail SR

ARHS6 1:56.05 q3AST

Yang, Michelle JR Nanda, Anamika SO

Wu, Claire SO Duco, Olivia SR

29.13 33.56 26.2127.15

AMI7 1:56.23 q3AST

Williams, Alexandra 10 Olsen, Grace 9

Murdoch, Maeve 12 Bailey, Elizabeth 9

39.38 23.32 25.7727.76

ALIB8 1:57.43 q2AST

Clay, Taylor SO Russell, Abby JR

Weber, Reegan SO Hartford, Sydney SR

AINT-US9 1:58.16 q2AST

Wineland, Emma SO Cassady, Shannon SR

Lowell, Megan SO Shiers, Sarah FR

30.64 33.59 25.0628.87

BMI10 1:58.23 q2AST

Robinson, Heather 12 Pearse, Annie 10

Hamilton, Kate 9 Seto, Sydney 12

30.37 33.00 26.5128.35

AEAST11 1:58.67 q2AST

Ellis, Aimee SR Van Nortwick, Maggie JR

Alderman, Maya JR Tan, Michelle SO

30.45 33.29 26.2728.66

BISSY12 1:59.23 q2AST

Gonzalez, Izzy JR Helgesen, Annika SR

Sun, Natalie SO Gasson, Nicole JR

BNEW13 1:59.76 q2AST

Wong, Ashley 9 Liu, Alicia 11

Petrini, Leah 12 Barashkoff, Alexi 9

29.34 34.37 26.8329.22

BSKY14 2:00.49 q2AST

Raines, Chase Salgado, Gabby

Kim, Charis Bradford, Libby

33.19 33.77 24.5728.96

BBELL15 2:00.58 q2AST

Siripipat, Rylee 09 Dickmann, Alena 10

Paik, Jamie 09 Walsh, Sarah 11

32.19 35.23 23.1630.00

AWHS16 2:01.15 q2AST

Emerick, Laina JR Downs, Rylee SR

Borozan, Sophie SO Drews, Lauren SO

29.13 35.03 26.9630.03

ASAMM17 2:03.17 q

Kao, Kona SO Voight, Isabella SO

Quick, Sydney SO Matthes, Tesslyn JR

ALW18 2:03.74 q

Cross, Katie FR Stoneman, Caitlin SO

Wehrman, Katie FR Ulloa, Camille FR

40.77 30.94 28.6923.34

CNEW19 2:04.23 q

Makhervaks, Keren 10 Xu, Christianna 11

Little, Sarah 12 Youngs, Annaliese 11

30.72 34.93 27.5631.02

BEAST20 2:04.42 q

Bennett, Jackie JR Piel, Lillian SO

Poggemann, Delaney SR Nguyen, Ashley SR

32.97 34.60 26.8929.96

BRHS21 2:04.77 q

Wood, Sydney SO Yu, Sophie SR

Gray, Jamee FR Epp, Grace FR

32.22 35.52 27.2829.75
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Kingo Girls Swim Champs 2016 Meet - 10/28/2016 to 10/30/2016

KingCo Champs Girls 2016

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#1  Girls 200 Yard Medley Relay)

ABOTH22 2:05.08 q

Pak, Jazlynn 9 Howard, Alyssa 10

Ratliff, Amalie 12 Crans, Maya 10

28.96 37.42 28.7829.92

CSKY23 2:05.26 q

Butcher, Reilee Xiong, Serena

Sansing, Kate Young, Christina

CISSY24 2:06.14 q

Morton, Grace JR Wan, Sydney FR

Nguyen, Jasmine JR Cowan, Alex FR

BLIB25 2:07.80

King, Rachel JR Ream, Emma SO

Adams, Valerie JR Blue, Grace SR

BINGL26 2:09.13

Chow, Madison FR Chou, Lynn JR

Kirk, Kathleen JR Pakkala, Julia SO

31.38 35.46 28.7433.55

BINT-US27 2:09.30

Jou, Jacqueline FR Du, Emily FR

Ma, Crystal SR Rutledge, Catherine SO

30.85 37.02 1:01.43

AJHS28 2:11.74

Martin, Riley SO Ulvin, Maddy SO

Wong, Megan FR Evans, Madisen FR

CEAST29 2:11.89

Tran, Edilia FR Tran, Violette SO

Amoedo, Camila SR Langton, Haylee SR

33.89 35.69 29.6632.65

AMSHS30 2:12.04

Dalgleish, Tatum SO Crumb, Julia JR

Bourgault, Elizabeth JR Yoshikawa, Emi SO

BSAMM31 2:12.29

Chenier, Kayla FR Switzer, Nicole SO

Metz, Lindsay SO Schulz, Anna JR

40.11 1:32.18

CBELL32 2:13.64

Hibino, Hana 10 Li, Grace 09

Neher, Caitlin 11 Frazer, Jenna 10

38.33 37.04 26.0832.19

CMI33 2:14.12

Ralph, Lauren 11 Chapin, Declan 10

Winnie, Taylor 11 Raisys, Liucija 9

36.19 36.47 28.5532.91

CINT-US34 2:14.97

Xu, Victoria SO Zeng, Elizabeth FR

Joy, Diya JR Papenfus, Mauriel SO

35.24 37.91 28.9632.86

CRHS35 2:17.67

Gordon, Katie SR Grabow, Emily SR

Qian, Virginia JR Martin, Liv JR

34.48 39.40 30.4333.36

BJHS36 2:17.93

Jo, Lily JR Hendricks, Sonja SO

Boyer, Rachel SO Mayne, Riley SR

36.81 41.15 26.7633.21

BLW37 2:19.01

Zhou, Marianne FR Smith, Marysia JR

Weise, Greta SO Sanders, Emma SR

36.42 37.10 30.3235.17

CLIB38 2:19.28

Nelson, Andrea JR Morford, Grace SR

Russell, Mary SO David, Ally JR

37.29 37.98 27.7736.24

BWHS39 2:19.32

Foltz, Ava SO Loeser, Thea FR

Davis, Megan SR Chalmers, Paulina JR

34.76 42.60 29.6432.32

BBOTH40 2:20.02

Genoway, Taylor 10 Anderson, Claire 9

Loader, Sarah 9 Lium, Grace 11

34.93 38.05 34.5132.53

BMSHS41 2:20.92

Ross, Murial SR Birtell, Katelyn FR

Winder, Allison SO Brestin, Analise JR

39.67 40.72 25.3735.16

CWHS42 2:21.10

Ragan, Katie SO Gill, Jaiven JR

Borer, Amy SO Allen, Emily SR

37.90 37.70 31.3134.19

CSAMM43 2:22.71

Tang, Allison FR Schulz, Mia FR

Youngs, JaLynn FR Doukas, Thera FR

43.02 42.94 28.1828.57

CLW44 2:26.31

Lautman, Claire SO Lewis, Madison FR

Ramerman, Zara FR Chapman, Sam SO

39.20 38.15 30.7838.18

CJHS--- DQ

Chau, Kaylee FR Hansson, Annika JR

Ko, Ellen SO McDermott, Maddie JR

40.66 40.90 30.2334.08

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

Meet: 1:53.06 2016$ Christina Bradley

AAA All American Auto1:48.95

AAC All American Cons.1:50.75

4AST 4A State1:59.80

3AST 3A State2:00.00

2AST 2A State2:08.00

4AD 4A Districts2:15.80

3AD 3A Districts2:16.00

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SKYBradley, Christina1 1:53.06$ 4AST

26.16 28.43 29.1229.35

NEW 9Baron, Samantha2 1:57.07 4AST

26.72 29.65 29.8630.84

SKYMcRae, Gracie3 1:57.53 4AST

26.83 29.70 30.5030.50

RHS JRYang, Michelle4 1:58.87 4AST

27.40 30.02 30.3931.06

MI 11Williams, Ellie5 2:01.76 2AST

26.77 30.45 32.5731.97

MI 12Hixon, Audrey6 2:01.81 2AST

27.97 30.63 31.6931.52

B - Final

SKYYoung, Stephanie7 2:00.24 2AST

27.71 30.75 30.7231.06

RHS JRWhelan, Emily8 2:03.15 2AST

27.84 31.04 32.4331.84

MI 10Bohm, Caroline9 2:04.15 2AST

28.48 31.75 32.0431.88

JHS SOTruswell, Victoria10 2:04.20 2AST

27.73 31.08 33.1032.29

BELL 10Acevedo, Elena11 2:04.82 2AST

27.84 31.34 32.6832.96

ISSY SOGrebinsky, Kira12 2:04.87 2AST

28.24 31.47 32.1533.01

C - Final

MI 9Vandenbosch, Hailey13 2:02.00 2AST

28.59 31.32 30.6431.45

JHS JRAndersson, Tova14 2:02.39 2AST

27.79 31.08 31.3732.15

NEW 10Smerekanych, Eva15 2:04.77 2AST

28.31 31.81 32.1832.47

NEW 11Youngs, Annaliese16 2:04.81 2AST

28.57 31.57 32.4632.21

BOTH 12Ratliff, Amalie17 2:05.72 2AST

28.96 31.37 33.0532.34

JHS JREvans, Maja18 2:08.58 4AD

28.64 32.10 34.6133.23

D - Final

NEW 11Doherty, Megan19 2:08.00 2AST

28.35 32.07 33.8133.77

RHS SOYang, Claire20 2:08.25 4AD

29.45 32.42 32.8433.54

EAST SOPiel, Lillian21 2:10.38 4AD

29.87 33.45 33.2533.81

BELL 10Dickmann, Alena22 2:12.83 4AD

30.29 33.78 33.8934.87

ISSY FRMilkowski, Maria23 2:13.65 4AD

30.20 33.52 34.8235.11

LW FRWehrman, Katie24 2:15.05 4AD

30.63 34.69 35.2534.48

 
#2  Girls 200 Yard Free

Meet: 1:53.06 2016$ Christina Bradley

AAA All American Auto1:48.95

AAC All American Cons.1:50.75

4AST 4A State1:59.80

3AST 3A State2:00.00

2AST 2A State2:08.00

4AD 4A Districts2:15.80

3AD 3A Districts2:16.00

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SKYBradley, Christina1 1:54.62 q4AST

MI 11Williams, Ellie2 2:00.34 q2AST

26.83 30.52 30.7632.23
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Preliminaries ...   (#2  Girls 200 Yard Free)

NEW 9Baron, Samantha3 2:00.47 q2AST

RHS JRYang, Michelle4 2:00.91 q2AST

1:29.39 31.52

SKYMcRae, Gracie5 2:02.48 q2AST

MI 12Hixon, Audrey6 2:02.89 q2AST

28.18 1:02.53 32.18

BELL 10Acevedo, Elena7 2:02.90 q2AST

RHS JRWhelan, Emily8 2:03.01 q2AST

28.36 30.70 32.2931.66

ISSY SOGrebinsky, Kira9 2:03.96 q2AST

SKYYoung, Stephanie10 2:04.14 q2AST

MI 10Bohm, Caroline11 2:04.26 q2AST

28.66 31.24 32.3132.05

JHS SOTruswell, Victoria12 2:04.48 q2AST

JHS JRAndersson, Tova13 2:05.00 q2AST

MI 9Vandenbosch, Hailey14 2:05.55 q2AST

28.45 30.63 33.8132.66

BOTH 12Ratliff, Amalie15 2:06.31 q2AST

29.66 31.41 32.9732.27

NEW 11Youngs, Annaliese16 2:07.24 q2AST

JHS JREvans, Maja17 2:07.31 q2AST

NEW 10Smerekanych, Eva18 2:08.80 q4AD

RHS SOYang, Claire19 2:10.78 q4AD

29.99 32.98 33.7334.08

EAST SOPiel, Lillian20 2:11.08 q4AD

30.11 33.73 33.3733.87

SKYHeneghan, Abby21 2:11.64 q4AD

LW FRWehrman, Katie22 2:13.69 q4AD

30.31 33.44 35.0034.94

BELL 10Dickmann, Alena23 2:13.71 q4AD

NEW 11Doherty, Megan24 2:13.93 q4AD

SKYRaines, Chase25 2:16.02

NEW 11Li, Tiffany26 2:16.32

ISSY FRMilkowski, Maria27 2:16.59

BELL 10Pasewark, Tatiana28 2:16.86

ISSY SOTangas, Alex29 2:17.82

SAMM SRAdams, Ellie30 2:18.47

LIB SOKroiss, Krista31 2:19.61

SAMM SOHellevik, Ayana32 2:20.39

RHS FREpp, Grace33 2:21.84

31.28 36.58 35.9338.05

WHS FRBattalio, Gills34 2:23.63

31.63 36.09 1:15.91

BELL 11Neher, Caitlin35 2:24.24

SKYSalazar Alfonso, Mariana36 2:24.93

MI 10Sowers, Katharine37 2:25.51

32.79 36.31 37.9138.50

MI 11Harkins, Caroline38 2:25.59

32.02 35.95 39.2638.36

NEW 11Lee, Jocelyn39 2:26.43

BELL 12Pasewark, Michaela40 2:26.55

LW JRCampbell, Sophie41 2:28.84

33.49 37.88 38.5538.92

MSHS SOSmith, Caroline42 2:28.89

NEW 9Rainey, Ellie43 2:29.32

INT-US SOWilson, Amelia44 2:29.37

34.79 37.55 38.2338.80

BELL 12Schmid, Sophia45 2:31.49

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

Meet: 2:03.77 2008$ Annemarie Thayer

AAA All American Auto2:02.21

AAC All American Cons.2:04.42

3AST 3A State2:14.50

4AST 4A State2:14.60

2AST 2A State2:23.90

4AD 4A Districts2:34.60

3AD 3A Districts2:35.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ISSY FRBattistoni, Belle1 2:09.15 3AST

27.73 32.81 31.1437.47

BELL 10Li, Delora2 2:13.55 3AST

27.89 34.94 31.9638.76

RHS JRHarper, Katelyn3 2:13.88 3AST

28.63 34.10 31.4839.67

SKYSayles, Lauren4 2:14.53 4AST

28.82 35.49 30.8139.41

ISSY SOSun, Natalie5 2:19.04 2AST

28.79 34.82 31.9043.53

WHS JREmerick, Laina6 2:20.18 2AST

29.54 34.20 33.1043.34

B - Final

NEW 9Wong, Ashley7 2:17.54 2AST

27.93 33.73 33.0742.81

MI 9Olsen, Grace8 2:18.34 2AST

31.00 35.38 32.3339.63

BELL 11Duff, Katie9 2:19.90 2AST

32.41 35.15 33.8538.49

NEW 10Makhervaks, Keren10 2:20.45 2AST

29.05 35.60 32.6343.17

ISSY FRZhang, Anna11 2:20.69 2AST

31.53 38.13 32.4338.60

MI 9Hamilton, Kate12 2:23.92 4AD

30.73 35.49 33.9343.77

C - Final

SKYXiong, Serena13 2:22.28 2AST

29.80 38.15 32.5941.74

WHS SRDowns, Rylee14 2:24.36 4AD

31.55 38.32 33.8340.66

JHS SRHaong, Samantha15 2:25.81 4AD

32.56 39.90 32.6340.72

EAST JRBennett, Jackie16 2:26.21 4AD

32.04 37.24 34.9641.97

NEW 11Liu, Alicia17 2:26.54 4AD

32.25 38.16 33.8342.30

LIB SOHoeper, Alexa18 2:29.04 4AD

32.29 36.45 33.9746.33

D - Final

NEW 11Xu, Christianna19 2:26.26 4AD

30.85 37.37 35.3942.65

LIB FRKlatt, Lauren20 2:26.30 4AD

31.92 37.36 33.7343.29

LIB JRKing, Rachel21 2:27.62 4AD

32.13 34.99 35.2145.29

LIB JRWeber, Chloe22 2:31.33 4AD

32.86 38.75 34.7344.99

EAST SOTran, Violette23 2:31.38 4AD

34.09 37.35 37.3042.64

JHS FRWong, Megan--- DQ

31.62 39.08 36.0845.24

 
#3  Girls 200 Yard IM

Meet: 2:03.77 2008$ Annemarie Thayer

AAA All American Auto2:02.21

AAC All American Cons.2:04.42

3AST 3A State2:14.50

4AST 4A State2:14.60

2AST 2A State2:23.90

4AD 4A Districts2:34.60

3AD 3A Districts2:35.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BELL 10Li, Delora1 2:12.59 q3AST

28.13 34.56 31.8938.01

RHS JRHarper, Katelyn2 2:14.15 q3AST

28.81 34.20 31.6539.49

ISSY FRBattistoni, Belle3 2:14.76 q2AST

28.43 34.58 32.3739.38

SKYSayles, Lauren4 2:17.20 q2AST

30.26 35.65 31.9239.37

ISSY SOSun, Natalie5 2:19.21 q2AST

30.10 35.53 31.2042.38

WHS JREmerick, Laina6 2:19.45 q2AST

29.74 32.77 33.5543.39

MI 9Hamilton, Kate7 2:21.23 q2AST

29.92 36.46 33.0641.79

NEW 10Makhervaks, Keren8 2:21.39 q2AST

30.05 36.19 32.1243.03

MI 9Olsen, Grace9 2:22.05 q2AST

31.59 35.83 33.4341.20

ISSY FRZhang, Anna10 2:22.09 q2AST

31.83 38.22 33.2338.81

NEW 9Wong, Ashley11 2:22.40 q2AST

28.95 36.04 33.3444.07

BELL 11Duff, Katie12 2:22.65 q2AST

32.97 36.11 34.1539.42

SKYXiong, Serena13 2:24.49 q4AD

30.34 38.23 33.8942.03

LIB SOHoeper, Alexa14 2:24.59 q4AD

32.16 34.32 32.9145.20

WHS SRDowns, Rylee15 2:25.89 q4AD

32.13 39.17 33.8840.71
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Preliminaries ...   (#3  Girls 200 Yard IM)

JHS SRHaong, Samantha16 2:27.12 q4AD

31.89 41.21 33.1040.92

EAST JRBennett, Jackie17 2:27.38 q4AD

31.84 36.95 35.2843.31

NEW 11Liu, Alicia18 2:28.36 q4AD

32.80 38.58 1:17.01

EAST SOTran, Violette19 2:31.12 q4AD

35.52 38.67 34.7542.18

LIB JRWeber, Chloe20 2:31.44 q4AD

32.80 38.89 34.8244.93

LIB JRKing, Rachel21 2:31.94 q4AD

33.77 37.28 35.5945.30

JHS FRWong, Megan22 2:32.66 q4AD

32.04 39.55 36.2144.86

NEW 11Xu, Christianna23 2:33.18 q4AD

32.39 39.28 36.9644.55

LIB FRKlatt, Lauren24 2:33.47 q4AD

34.34 40.22 36.1742.74

JHS SOUlvin, Maddy25 2:34.48 4AD

32.95 40.34 36.5844.61

ISSY FRWan, Sydney26 2:35.33 3AD

35.01 40.00 36.4143.91

EAST SRNguyen, Ashley27 2:35.35 3AD

32.98 38.37 37.6546.35

EAST SOMartinez, Cosette28 2:35.87

33.70 38.72 36.6446.81

ISSY SOFeng, Ally29 2:36.23

33.59 39.36 37.2846.00

RHS SOKozleski, Mora30 2:37.61

33.16 41.31 35.0048.14

SAMM FRBarnes, Ruby31 2:38.90

NEW 9Huang, Rosemary32 2:39.21

SAMM SOVoight, Isabella33 2:39.50

35.18 41.36 37.2645.70

LIB JRShultz, Bailie34 2:40.78

WHS SOBorozan, Sophie35 2:42.22

33.55 41.00 36.0351.64

LW SOLautman, Claire36 2:42.84

37.11 42.67 36.8346.23

WHS SRDavis, Megan37 2:43.04

35.86 41.21 37.4348.54

RHS JRQian, Virginia38 2:43.42

36.25 43.40 1:23.77

WHS JRGill, Jaiven39 2:47.83

38.03 45.28 40.1044.42

RHS JRMartin, Liv40 2:48.14

37.10 42.46 37.8350.75

EAST SOSheth, Aashna41 2:48.50

37.39 42.48 40.6647.97

EAST FRYerramilli, Riya42 2:49.42

38.30 44.03 1:27.09

MI 10Chapin, Declan43 2:50.34

36.81 45.09 41.2347.21

BOTH 10Genoway, Taylor44 2:51.67

35.87 40.54 40.6554.61

LIB SORussell, Mary45 2:51.99

BELL 09Fielding, Justine46 2:54.62

BELL 09Zhong, Claire47 3:06.63

41.08 47.72 44.5453.29

LIB SOReam, Emma--- DQ

35.13 42.24 38.2942.73

JHS JRAu, Wing Yun--- DQ

30.63 34.81 29.8139.21

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

Meet: 23.71 2016$ Janelle Rudolph

AAA All American Auto23.27

AAC All American Cons.23.68

3AST 3A State25.25

4AST 4A State25.25

2AST 2A State26.20

4AD 4A Districts28.25

3AD 3A Districts28.25

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BELL 09Rudolph, Janelle1 23.71$ 3AST

NEW 9Wang, Gracie2 24.92 3AST

MI 10Pearse, Annie3 25.18 3AST

INGL SRPanova, Elizaveta4 25.21 3AST

ISSY FRHuynh, Isabelle5 25.23 3AST

RHS SOWu, Claire6 26.13 2AST

B - Final

NEW 10Nguyen, Rachel7 25.08 3AST

MI 12Murdoch, Maeve8 25.46 2AST

INT-US FRShiers, Sarah9 25.61 2AST

BELL 10Wyzga, Aneta10 25.64 2AST

MI 9Bailey, Elizabeth11 25.65 2AST

LW FRCross, Katie12 25.75 2AST

C - Final

SKYYoung, Stephanie13 25.56 2AST

MI 12Robinson, Heather14 25.73 2AST

LIB SOWeber, Reegan15 25.80 2AST

LIB SRHartford, Sydney16 26.38 4AD

JHS JREvans, Maja17 26.50 4AD

RHS SRDuco, Olivia18 26.60 4AD

D - Final

ISSY SRPaxton, Abigail19 26.03 2AST

SKYKim, Charis20 26.16 2AST

SKYBruski, Elizabeth21 26.22 4AD

WHS SODrews, Lauren22 26.72 4AD

EAST SOTan, Michelle23 26.80 4AD

SKYKappes, Missy24 26.81 4AD

 
#4  Girls 50 Yard Free

Meet: 23.71 2016$ Janelle Rudolph

AAA All American Auto23.27

AAC All American Cons.23.68

3AST 3A State25.25

4AST 4A State25.25

2AST 2A State26.20

4AD 4A Districts28.25

3AD 3A Districts28.25

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BELL 09Rudolph, Janelle1 24.94 q3AST

NEW 9Wang, Gracie2 25.59 q2AST

ISSY FRHuynh, Isabelle3 25.75 q2AST

INGL SRPanova, Elizaveta4 25.94 q2AST

RHS SOWu, Claire5 25.96 q2AST

INT-US FRShiers, Sarah*6 26.12 q2AST

MI 10Pearse, Annie*6 26.12 q2AST

Swim-Off Required

NEW 10Nguyen, Rachel*8 26.17 q2AST

MI 9Bailey, Elizabeth*8 26.17 q2AST

MI 12Murdoch, Maeve10 26.20 q2AST

LW FRCross, Katie11 26.24 q4AD

BELL 10Wyzga, Aneta12 26.33 q4AD

SKYYoung, Stephanie13 26.42 q4AD

MI 12Robinson, Heather14 26.50 q4AD

JHS JREvans, Maja15 26.69 q4AD

LIB SOWeber, Reegan16 26.70 q4AD

LIB SRHartford, Sydney17 26.71 q4AD

RHS SRDuco, Olivia18 26.86 q4AD

MI 12Seto, Sydney19 27.04 q4AD

SKYBruski, Elizabeth*20 27.10 q4AD

ISSY SRPaxton, Abigail*20 27.10 q4AD

SKYKim, Charis22 27.17 q4AD

SKYKappes, Missy23 27.22 q4AD

WHS SODrews, Lauren24 27.33 q4AD

EAST SOTan, Michelle25 27.39 4AD

RHS SONanda, Anamika26 27.43 4AD

RHS FRGray, Jamee27 27.61 4AD

MI 12Brittain, Lauryn28 27.62 4AD

RHS FRWen, Tina*29 27.71 4AD

MSHS SOYoshikawa, Emi*29 27.71 4AD

ISSY JRGasson, Nicole31 27.72 4AD

JHS SRHaong, Samantha32 27.75 4AD

INGL JRChou, Lynn33 27.76 4AD

NEW 9Barashkoff, Alexi34 27.79 4AD

NEW 9Suseyi, Miwan35 27.84 4AD

MI 11Ritcey, Tess36 27.87 4AD

INGL JRKirk, Kathleen37 27.99 4AD

SAMM JRMatthes, Tesslyn38 28.06 4AD

RHS SRMedvinsky, Nadia39 28.14 4AD

LW SRRoberts, Akemi40 28.24 4AD

EAST JRClark, Rachel*41 28.25 4AD

SKYYoung, Christina*41 28.25 4AD
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Kingo Girls Swim Champs 2016 Meet - 10/28/2016 to 10/30/2016

KingCo Champs Girls 2016

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#4  Girls 50 Yard Free)

BELL 11Klein, Madison*43 28.26

NEW 9Weiser, Maddie*43 28.26

SKYButcher, Reilee45 28.31

JHS SOMartin, Riley46 28.37

INT-US SOWineland, Emma47 28.38

SKYBradford, Libby48 28.40

JHS SRZackula, Alyson49 28.45

SKYBrown, Jessica50 28.47

BOTH 10Howard, Alyssa51 28.49

MI 9Nomicos, Ellie52 28.53

INGL SRMacdonald, Alexandra53 28.54

LIB SRMorford, Grace54 28.58

SKYAmans, Maddie55 28.61

NEW 12Radabaugh, Molly*56 28.62

SKYSalgado, Gabby*56 28.62

SKYKim, Cassie58 28.64

LIB SRBlue, Grace59 28.65

BELL 11Schmid, Natasha60 28.75

INT-US SRMa, Crystal61 28.86

ISSY FRCowan, Alex62 28.87

SKYCoulter, Ali63 28.88

INT-US SOPapenfus, Mauriel64 28.90

ISSY SOFeng, Ally65 28.94

MSHS SODalgleish, Tatum66 28.95

ISSY SRMillison, Veronica*67 28.99

NEW 11Li, Tiffany*67 28.99

NEW 9Wu, Elizabeth*69 29.00

LIB JRAdams, Valerie*69 29.00

ISSY JRDePalo, Bella71 29.04

INGL JRHendrix, Sylvia72 29.05

SKYShomaker, Megan73 29.08

EAST FRTran, Edilia74 29.13

MI 9Raisys, Liucija*75 29.17

JHS SRMayne, Riley*75 29.17

JHS JRMichel, Karin77 29.22

JHS FREvans, Madisen78 29.23

EAST FRBirchfield, Kaley79 29.24

NEW 9Golan, Olivia80 29.35

SAMM JRSchulz, Anna81 29.36

MSHS JRBourgault, Elizabeth*82 29.38

WHS JRChalmers, Paulina*82 29.38

MSHS FRMoulton, Amelia84 29.39

ISSY JRAnfinson, Grace*85 29.40

NEW 11Lee, Jocelyn*85 29.40

EAST JRDoke, Tatum87 29.41

WHS FREpley, Sarah88 29.44

ISSY SOKo, Emily*89 29.48

RHS SOGanzarski, Neri*89 29.48

INGL SOSpeak, Gracie*89 29.48

JHS JRJo, Lily*92 29.50

NEW 10Dolan, Paige*92 29.50

NEW 11Yip, Emma94 29.53

ISSY JRNguyen, Jasmine95 29.54

WHS FRShaull, Megan96 29.56

SKYCoffaro, Lizzy97 29.57

LW FRUlloa, Camille*98 29.60

INT-US SOXu, Victoria*98 29.60

RHS FREpp, Grace100 29.64

SKYJarvis, Hazel101 29.65

BELL 12Hsieh, Ariel102 29.66

MI 9Thunen, Ella103 29.67

INT-US SRCassady, Shannon104 29.68

RHS JRHanson, Allie105 29.72

NEW 9Fern, Laura106 29.73

EAST SRAmoedo, Camila*107 29.76

BOTH 10Crans, Maya*107 29.76

SKYMa, Audrey109 29.83

SKYAnderson, Megan110 29.84

BELL 09O'Hara, Kate111 29.85

INGL SOPakkala, Julia112 29.86

ISSY JRTuohy, Katie113 29.92

SKYWolman, Shahaf*114 29.96

WHS SORagan, Katie*114 29.96

LW SRSanders, Emma*116 29.99

JHS FRChau, Kaylee*116 29.99

JHS SOBoyer, Rachel118 30.00

EAST JRGlade, Emiline119 30.01

JHS JRMcDermott, Maddie120 30.03

ISSY JRBean, Elsa*121 30.04

INT-US SORutledge, Catherine*121 30.04

JHSWeed, Jordan*121 30.04

SKYHuang, April124 30.05

MI 12Cartwright, Lauren125 30.06

MSHS JRHartman, Daisy126 30.10

BELL 09Dhanani, Sophia127 30.11

INT-US FROttaway, Caitlin128 30.12

MSHS JRBrestin, Analise129 30.22

JHS SRAnderson, Erika130 30.23

LIB JRDavid, Ally131 30.28

JHS SOWatson, Lauren*132 30.36

SKYTerry, Kami*132 30.36

MI 10Moll, Maren134 30.37

JHS JRHansson, Annika135 30.42

RHS JRGetchell, Katherine136 30.51

ISSY SRSalmon, Heather137 30.54

EAST JRLui, Emma138 30.57

SKYStreamer, Jill139 30.58

EAST SRLangton, Haylee140 30.68

ISSY SRSalmon, Erica141 30.71

JHS SOKo, Ellen142 30.73

ISSY SRYang, Claudia143 30.74

RHS JRAdams, Jenny144 30.78

RHS FRLi, Nini145 30.87

NEW 11Ray, Zoe146 30.97

ISSY JRBussey, Abbie147 30.98

INT-US FRZeng, Elizabeth148 31.07

ISSY SRWalin, Jennifer149 31.30

EAST FRFoley, Kendall150 31.33

INT-US SRBaker, Mia--- DQ

LW SRGetzinger, Meg--- DFS

INT-US FRDu, Emily--- DFS

 
#5  Girls 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

BELL 11Walsh, Sarah1 427.05   30.0

WHS JRMosset, Kylie2 390.95   27.0

EAST JRCribbs, Kennedy3 384.00   24.0

MI 9McGuffin, Sophia4 350.50   23.0

WHS SRMcManus, Allison5 349.45   22.0

LIB SRWong, Belle6 343.75   21.0

RHSChin, Ali7 333.90   19.0

LW FRArnold, Audrey*8 324.70   17.5

NEW 12Gorman, Claire*8 324.70   17.5

BOTH 10Shull, Hannah10 313.55   16.0

BOTH 10Clayton, Erin11 309.95   15.0

BOTH 10Reyes, Siayann12 305.50   14.0

ISSY JRMejia, Callie13 302.35   12.0

MI 12Varney, Kayla14 300.85   11.0

BOTH 10Calimlim, Noe15 297.70   10.0

BOTH 10Simmons, Ella16 x292.05

RHS SOSchare, Leah17 289.75   9.0

SKYAzzarello, Sydney18 285.10   8.0

LW SOPence, Joeli19 269.85   7.0

BOTH 9Zaro, Eva20 x264.45

LW SOLymberis, Katie21 262.25   6.0

WHS SOWucherer, Karoline22 249.75   5.0

BOTH 11Neely, Beth23 x244.70

EAST SRPoggemann, Delaney24 244.65   4.0

JHSGengo, Heather25 233.50   3.0

ISSY FRDavis, May26 185.10   2.0

SAMM FRTroje, Anna27 184.60   1.0

BOTH 9Wyatt, Morgan28 x180.70

LW JRBlaskovich, Brittany29 113.00

WHS FRDouglas, Sheridan30 109.90

BOTH 12Nishimura, Sarah31 x107.50

BOTH 11Sylvan, Madeleine32 x107.35

LIB SOPan, Ting33 105.25

INGL SRHill, Brooke34 103.60

LIB JRTon, Kacey35 89.05

BOTH 10Iscoa Kleinsasser, Natalie36 x86.10

MI 9Ristuben, Sophia37 0.95

 
#106  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Meet: 54.80 2016$ Gabrielle Dang

AAA All American Auto54.64

AAC All American Cons.55.90

4AST 4A State1:00.60

3AST 3A State1:00.70

2AST 2A State1:04.30

4AD 4A Districts1:10.60

3AD 3A Districts1:10.70

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

INGL SODang, Gabrielle1 54.80$ AAC

25.51 29.29

SKYDiMeco, Sarah2 57.32 4AST

27.12 30.20
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Kingo Girls Swim Champs 2016 Meet - 10/28/2016 to 10/30/2016

KingCo Champs Girls 2016

Results
A - Final ...   (#106  Girls 100 Yard Fly)

ISSY FRBattistoni, Belle3 58.11 4AST

27.84 30.27

MI 12Murdoch, Maeve4 1:00.39 4AST

28.47 31.92

RHS SOWu, Claire5 1:00.53 4AST

28.45 32.08

BELL 09Jin, Rachel6 1:00.86 2AST

28.51 32.35

B - Final

INT-US JRHarvey, Erin*7 1:01.09 2AST

28.34 32.75

BELL 09Siripipat, Rylee*7 1:01.09 2AST

28.60 32.49

MI 9Vandenbosch, Hailey9 1:01.16 2AST

28.74 32.42

WHS JREmerick, Laina10 1:02.61 2AST

29.03 33.58

INGL SRDoennebrink, Danielle11 1:02.63 2AST

28.46 34.17

RHS JRWhelan, Emily12 1:02.87 2AST

29.08 33.79

C - Final

ISSY SOSun, Natalie13 1:01.87 2AST

28.62 33.25

JHS SOTruswell, Victoria14 1:02.36 2AST

29.06 33.30

NEW 12Petrini, Leah15 1:02.97 2AST

29.47 33.50

ISSY SRMatsuda, Jenifer16 1:03.29 2AST

28.79 34.50

SKYXiong, Serena17 1:03.42 2AST

29.61 33.81

ISSY SOHelgesen, Alyssa18 1:04.01 2AST

29.99 34.02

D - Final

SKYKim, Charis19 1:03.24 2AST

28.74 34.50

NEW 11Doherty, Megan20 1:04.29 2AST

29.70 34.59

RHS JRMartin, Emily21 1:04.88 4AD

29.83 35.05

BELL 09Paik, Jamie22 1:05.99 4AD

30.03 35.96

RHS SOWood, Sydney23 1:07.02 4AD

30.41 36.61

MI 9Tang, Mira--- X1:06.26 4AD

29.84 36.42

 
#106  Girls 100 Yard Fly

Meet: 54.80 2016$ Gabrielle Dang

AAA All American Auto54.64

AAC All American Cons.55.90

4AST 4A State1:00.60

3AST 3A State1:00.70

2AST 2A State1:04.30

4AD 4A Districts1:10.60

3AD 3A Districts1:10.70

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

INGL SODang, Gabrielle1 56.62 q4AST

27.11 29.51

SKYDiMeco, Sarah2 57.86 q4AST

31.87 25.99

ISSY FRBattistoni, Belle3 58.74 q4AST

MI 12Murdoch, Maeve4 1:00.91 q2AST

29.13 31.78

BELL 09Jin, Rachel5 1:01.25 q2AST

33.49 27.76

RHS SOWu, Claire6 1:02.00 q2AST

29.09 32.91

INT-US JRHarvey, Erin7 1:02.11 q2AST

28.96 33.15

MI 9Vandenbosch, Hailey8 1:02.43 q2AST

29.27 33.16

INGL SRDoennebrink, Danielle9 1:02.46 q2AST

29.09 33.37

BELL 09Siripipat, Rylee10 1:02.51 q2AST

29.94 32.57

WHS JREmerick, Laina11 1:02.71 q2AST

29.44 33.27

RHS JRWhelan, Emily12 1:02.83 q2AST

29.30 33.53

ISSY SOSun, Natalie13 1:03.16 q2AST

28.95 34.21

SKYXiong, Serena14 1:03.27 q2AST

29.63 33.64

EAST JRAlderman, Maya15 1:03.30 q2AST

29.75 33.55

INT-US FRJou, Jacqueline16 1:03.33 q2AST

NEW 12Petrini, Leah17 1:03.50 q2AST

32.53 30.97

JHS SOTruswell, Victoria18 1:03.57 q2AST

29.82 33.75

ISSY SRMatsuda, Jenifer19 1:03.59 q2AST

27.54 36.05

ISSY SOHelgesen, Alyssa20 1:03.63 q2AST

BELL 09Paik, Jamie21 1:03.78 q2AST

30.02 33.76

SKYKim, Charis22 1:05.25 q4AD

30.39 34.86

NEW 11Doherty, Megan23 1:05.75 q4AD

30.21 35.54

ISSY JRGasson, Nicole24 1:05.88 q4AD

MI 9Tang, Mira25 1:06.00 4AD

RHS JRMartin, Emily26 1:06.18 4AD

30.63 35.55

RHS SOWood, Sydney27 1:06.73 4AD

31.57 35.16

SKYSansing, Kate28 1:07.93 4AD

32.43 35.50

ISSY FRZhang, Anna29 1:07.99 4AD

ISSY JRMorton, Grace30 1:08.05 4AD

31.22 36.83

BOTH 12Ratliff, Amalie31 1:08.23 4AD

LW FRWehrman, Katie32 1:08.80 4AD

31.42 37.38

INGL SRMacdonald, Alexandra33 1:08.87 4AD

32.07 36.80

RHS FRGray, Jamee34 1:09.32 4AD

31.98 37.34

SAMM SOKao, Kona35 1:09.78 4AD

32.27 37.51

NEW 12Little, Sarah36 1:09.81 4AD

32.84 36.97

BELL 12Broznowski, Sofie37 1:09.92 4AD

31.56 38.36

JHS SOMartin, Riley38 1:10.42 4AD

33.03 37.39

NEW 9Kosugi, Alissa39 1:10.45 4AD

32.28 38.17

JHS SOUlvin, Maddy40 1:10.75

33.96 36.79

EAST JRVan Nortwick, Maggie41 1:10.89

31.74 39.15

SKYBrown, Jessica42 1:11.76

LW SOStoneman, Caitlin43 1:13.89

34.30 39.59

MSHS JRBourgault, Elizabeth44 1:14.00

33.88 40.12

ISSY SRKratochvil, Anna45 1:14.57

34.11 40.46

SKYSnapkauskaite, Simona46 1:14.68

33.00 41.68

MI 11Winnie, Taylor47 1:14.98

34.02 40.96

BOTH 9Loader, Sarah48 1:14.99

33.74 41.25

RHS SOKozleski, Mora49 1:16.97

34.65 42.32

WHS SOBorer, Amy50 1:18.25

34.98 43.27

ISSYTellman, Astor51 1:18.69

34.93 43.76

INGLGo, Jedidiah52 1:19.40

36.73 42.67

EAST SOHerri, Alina53 1:19.93

36.24 43.69

BELL 09Li, Grace54 1:20.78

34.90 45.88
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Kingo Girls Swim Champs 2016 Meet - 10/28/2016 to 10/30/2016

KingCo Champs Girls 2016

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#106  Girls 100 Yard Fly)

EAST SOSmiley, Kaiya55 1:21.11

37.25 43.86

SAMM FRYoungs, JaLynn56 1:22.01

INGL SOHill, Brinkley57 1:22.75

38.02 44.73

BELL 10Pasewark, Tatiana--- DQ

INT-US SRO Brien, Alexa--- DQ

 
#107  Girls 100 Yard Free

Meet: 52.20 2016$ Christina Bradley

AAA All American Auto50.50

AAC All American Cons.51.27

4AST 4A State55.10

3AST 3A State55.60

2AST 2A State57.90

4AD 4A Districts1:03.10

3AD 3A Districts1:03.60

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

SKYBradley, Christina1 52.20$ 4AST

25.21 26.99

BOTH 9Pak, Jazlynn2 53.86 4AST

25.71 28.15

RHS JRYang, Michelle3 55.43 3AST

26.30 29.13

INT-US FRJou, Jacqueline4 56.23 2AST

26.77 29.46

MI 9Bailey, Elizabeth5 56.58 2AST

26.53 30.05

INT-US FRShiers, Sarah6 57.01 2AST

27.38 29.63

B - Final

SKYMcRae, Gracie7 54.26 4AST

26.12 28.14

LIB JRRussell, Abby8 55.70 2AST

26.73 28.97

MI 11Williams, Ellie9 55.80 2AST

26.27 29.53

MI 10Pearse, Annie10 56.13 2AST

26.78 29.35

ISSY JRGonzalez, Izzy11 57.07 2AST

26.93 30.14

BELL 10Acevedo, Elena12 57.51 2AST

27.33 30.18

C - Final

SKYHimes, Danika*13 57.08 2AST

27.47 29.61

MI 12Seto, Sydney*13 57.08 2AST

27.32 29.76

NEW 10Smerekanych, Eva*15 57.64 2AST

27.79 29.85

LIB SOClay, Taylor*15 57.64 2AST

27.50 30.14

NEW 11Youngs, Annaliese17 57.94 4AD

27.76 30.18

ISSY SOGrebinsky, Kira18 58.13 4AD

27.34 30.79

D - Final

SKYBruski, Elizabeth19 57.40 2AST

27.48 29.92

ISSY SRPaxton, Abigail20 57.81 2AST

27.18 30.63

LIB JRWeber, Chloe21 58.15 4AD

27.70 30.45

EAST SOTan, Michelle22 58.73 4AD

28.10 30.63

BELL 12Trivedi, Nijal23 59.18 4AD

28.07 31.11

JHS SRZackula, Alyson24 1:00.81 4AD

29.04 31.77

 
#107  Girls 100 Yard Free

Meet: 52.20 2016$ Christina Bradley

AAA All American Auto50.50

AAC All American Cons.51.27

4AST 4A State55.10

3AST 3A State55.60

2AST 2A State57.90

4AD 4A Districts1:03.10

3AD 3A Districts1:03.60

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

SKYBradley, Christina1 53.14 q4AST

25.73 27.41

BOTH 9Pak, Jazlynn2 54.50 q4AST

26.05 28.45

RHS JRYang, Michelle3 56.09 q2AST

26.91 29.18

INT-US FRJou, Jacqueline4 56.30 q2AST

27.30 29.00

INT-US FRShiers, Sarah5 56.55 q2AST

27.20 29.35

MI 9Bailey, Elizabeth6 56.80 q2AST

27.14 29.66

BELL 10Acevedo, Elena7 57.04 q2AST

27.58 29.46

MI 11Williams, Ellie8 57.41 q2AST

27.12 30.29

SKYMcRae, Gracie9 57.50 q2AST

28.24 29.26

LIB JRRussell, Abby10 57.68 q2AST

27.74 29.94

MI 10Pearse, Annie*11 58.12 q4AD

27.31 30.81

ISSY JRGonzalez, Izzy*11 58.12 q4AD

27.56 30.56

MI 12Seto, Sydney13 58.23 q4AD

28.27 29.96

NEW 10Smerekanych, Eva14 58.29 q4AD

28.12 30.17

LIB SOClay, Taylor15 58.52 q4AD

27.92 30.60

SKYHimes, Danika16 58.62 q4AD

28.13 30.49

MI 10Williams, Alexandra17 59.04 q4AD

27.68 31.36

ISSY SOGrebinsky, Kira18 59.18 q4AD

28.45 30.73

NEW 11Youngs, Annaliese19 59.21 q4AD

28.47 30.74

JHS SRZackula, Alyson20 59.43 q4AD

28.71 30.72

SKYBruski, Elizabeth21 59.55 q4AD

28.95 30.60

BELL 12Trivedi, Nijal22 59.59 q4AD

28.61 30.98

SKYKappes, Missy23 59.73 q4AD

28.20 31.53

ISSY SRPaxton, Abigail24 59.99 q4AD

28.37 31.62

LIB JRWeber, Chloe25 1:00.02 4AD

28.88 31.14

EAST SOTan, Michelle26 1:00.11 4AD

28.74 31.37

MI 9Olsen, Grace27 1:00.21 4AD

28.88 31.33

MSHS SOYoshikawa, Emi28 1:00.24 4AD

29.32 30.92

NEW 12Wang, Sarah29 1:00.29 4AD

29.24 31.05

NEW 9Barashkoff, Alexi30 1:00.35 4AD

28.62 31.73

RHS FRWen, Tina31 1:00.61 4AD

28.87 31.74

RHS SRDuco, Olivia32 1:00.92 4AD

28.98 31.94

MI 12Brittain, Lauryn33 1:01.25 4AD

29.32 31.93

LIB JRKing, Rachel34 1:01.40 4AD

29.21 32.19

NEW 11Chin, Madeleine35 1:01.47 4AD

29.34 32.13

INGL FRChow, Madison36 1:01.57 4AD

29.49 32.08

RHS SRMedvinsky, Nadia37 1:01.74 4AD

29.58 32.16

NEW 12Rainey, Maddie38 1:01.84 4AD

29.46 32.38

SKYCoulter, Ali39 1:01.96 4AD

30.05 31.91

SKYAmans, Maddie40 1:01.97 4AD

29.85 32.12
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Kingo Girls Swim Champs 2016 Meet - 10/28/2016 to 10/30/2016

KingCo Champs Girls 2016

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#107  Girls 100 Yard Free)

BELL 10Frazer, Jenna41 1:02.12 4AD

29.08 33.04

WHS SODrews, Lauren42 1:02.23 4AD

28.79 33.44

SAMM SRAdams, Ellie43 1:02.30 4AD

29.47 32.83

SKYYoung, Christina44 1:02.40 4AD

29.66 32.74

NEW 9Wu, Elizabeth45 1:02.48 4AD

29.96 32.52

SKYKim, Cassie46 1:02.51 4AD

29.90 32.61

INGL JRChou, Lynn47 1:02.62 4AD

29.40 33.22

LW SRRoberts, Akemi48 1:02.68 4AD

29.85 32.83

ISSY SOTangas, Alex49 1:02.75 4AD

30.51 32.24

LIB SOHoeper, Alexa50 1:03.05 4AD

30.24 32.81

LIB FRKlatt, Lauren51 1:03.18 3AD

29.89 33.29

ISSY FRCowan, Alex52 1:03.50 3AD

29.86 33.64

NEW 9Weiser, Maddie53 1:03.59 3AD

29.66 33.93

RHS SOGanzarski, Neri54 1:03.79

29.98 33.81

MSHS SODalgleish, Tatum55 1:03.90

30.00 33.90

NEW 10Dolan, Paige56 1:03.96

30.90 33.06

SKYBradford, Libby57 1:04.06

30.82 33.24

SKYShomaker, Megan58 1:04.13

30.98 33.15

JHS FREvans, Madisen59 1:04.24

31.20 33.04

INT-US JRJoy, Diya60 1:04.39

30.90 33.49

JHS JRMichel, Karin61 1:04.56

30.42 34.14

WHS FRLoeser, Thea62 1:04.57

30.84 33.73

BELL 12Hsieh, Ariel63 1:05.20

30.49 34.71

EAST JRKeith, Maura*64 1:05.27

31.39 33.88

NEW 12Pana, Abby*64 1:05.27

30.57 34.70

MSHS SOSmith, Caroline66 1:05.35

30.92 34.43

BOTH 9Anderson, Claire67 1:05.48

30.91 34.57

BELL 11Klein, Madison*68 1:05.53

31.81 33.72

BELL 09O'Hara, Kate*68 1:05.53

32.49 33.04

NEW 9Shirk, Harmony70 1:05.60

31.44 34.16

ISSY SOKo, Emily71 1:05.71

30.72 34.99

MI 9Thunen, Ella72 1:05.79

32.37 33.42

LIB JRNelson, Andrea73 1:05.82

31.48 34.34

INT-US SOXu, Victoria74 1:06.00

31.44 34.56

EAST SRBirchfield, Melissa75 1:06.06

30.50 35.56

WHS FREpley, Sarah76 1:06.14

30.76 35.38

MSHS FRMoulton, Amelia77 1:06.16

31.57 34.59

LW FRUlloa, Camille*78 1:06.20

31.81 34.39

LIB JRAdams, Valerie*78 1:06.20

31.64 34.56

INT-US SORutledge, Catherine80 1:06.21

32.21 34.00

EAST JRClark, Rachel81 1:06.37

31.27 35.10

EAST JRDoke, Tatum82 1:06.38

31.09 35.29

BELL 11Schmid, Natasha83 1:06.40

31.83 34.57

SKYSalazar Alfonso, Mariana84 1:06.45

31.17 35.28

JHS JRMcDermott, Maddie85 1:06.50

32.65 33.85

WHS SOFoltz, Ava86 1:06.55

31.93 34.62

SAMM FRTang, Allison87 1:06.60

32.61 33.99

INT-US SRMa, Crystal88 1:06.64

30.53 36.11

ISSY JRDePalo, Bella89 1:06.67

31.39 35.28

MSHS JRBrestin, Analise90 1:06.68

31.99 34.69

JHS SRMayne, Riley91 1:06.71

31.57 35.14

ISSY JRNguyen, Jasmine92 1:06.81

31.48 35.33

BELL 11Hsieh, Ashley93 1:06.88

32.40 34.48

JHS SOBoyer, Rachel94 1:06.93

31.84 35.09

SKYCoffaro, Lizzy95 1:06.99

32.01 34.98

EAST SRAmoedo, Camila96 1:07.07

32.15 34.92

INT-US SOWilson, Amelia97 1:07.09

32.04 35.05

ISSY SRMillison, Veronica98 1:07.10

30.83 36.27

MI 9Cartwright, Olivia99 1:07.19

32.18 35.01

ISSY JRTuohy, Katie100 1:07.28

31.87 35.41

INGL JRKirk, Kathleen101 1:07.32

32.71 34.61

INT-US FROttaway, Caitlin102 1:07.43

32.18 35.25

INGL SOSpeak, Gracie103 1:07.54

32.17 35.37

INT-US SRBaker, Mia104 1:07.59

31.70 35.89

LW SRSanders, Emma105 1:07.65

31.92 35.73

LW JRFanning, Sydney106 1:07.73

31.97 35.76

SKYHuang, April107 1:07.82

31.54 36.28

MI 10Moll, Maren108 1:07.85

32.18 35.67

MI 9Raisys, Liucija109 1:07.93

SKYMa, Audrey110 1:07.94

32.62 35.32

BELL 09Dhanani, Sophia111 1:07.97

33.40 34.57

MI 9Chen, Luna112 1:08.09

32.37 35.72

SKYSmith, Hailey113 1:08.23

31.90 36.33

JHS SOKo, Ellen114 1:08.29

32.48 35.81

NEW 9Golan, Olivia115 1:08.33

33.22 35.11

JHS SOWatson, Lauren116 1:08.36

33.64 34.72

MI 9Frichot-Skog, Kristina117 1:08.48

32.48 36.00

JHS SOHendricks, Sonja118 1:08.52

32.08 36.44

WHS SORagan, Katie119 1:08.62

32.93 35.69

BELL 12Simons, Sophia120 1:08.68

32.84 35.84

JHS FRChau, Kaylee*121 1:08.91

32.40 36.51

SAMM SOMetz, Lindsay*121 1:08.91

32.69 36.22

NEW 10Martinez, Alexandra123 1:08.93

33.49 35.44

INGL SRHill, Brooke124 1:09.11

32.20 36.91
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Kingo Girls Swim Champs 2016 Meet - 10/28/2016 to 10/30/2016

KingCo Champs Girls 2016

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#107  Girls 100 Yard Free)

INGL JRHendrix, Sylvia*125 1:09.22

32.82 36.40

EAST SOYang, Sarah*125 1:09.22

32.73 36.49

NEW 11Smith, Emma127 1:09.29

32.85 36.44

WHS FRShaull, Megan128 1:09.36

33.09 36.27

ISSY JRBean, Elsa129 1:09.59

32.53 37.06

MI 10O'Kane, Piper130 1:10.12

32.51 37.61

WHS SOAsher, Kyra131 1:11.43

32.31 39.12

LW SRGetzinger, Meg--- DFS

SAMM JRMatthes, Tesslyn--- DFS

BOTH 10Crans, Maya--- DFS

NEW 9Wang, Gracie--- DFS

 
#108  Girls 500 Yard Free

Meet: 5:03.91 2008$ Katie Jo Burkland

AAA All American Auto4:52.43

AAC All American Cons.4:57.48

4AST 4A State5:22.00

3AST 3A State5:23.50

2AST 2A State5:45.00

4AD 4A Districts6:02.00

3AD 3A Districts6:03.50

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

NEW 9Baron, Samantha1 5:13.19 4AST

28.83 31.71 32.1231.73

32.02 31.96 31.98 31.54

30.96 30.34

RHS JRHarper, Katelyn2 5:22.69 3AST

29.55 32.56 33.0232.62

33.07 32.89 32.86 32.56

32.52 31.04

LIB SOWeber, Reegan3 5:22.71 3AST

28.14 32.02 33.0132.60

33.01 33.26 33.43 33.21

32.58 31.45

EAST SREllis, Aimee4 5:24.00 2AST

28.14 31.50 32.6932.57

33.26 33.57 33.86 33.55

33.16 31.70

JHS JRAndersson, Tova5 5:26.08 2AST

29.15 32.29 33.3233.00

33.27 33.22 33.67 33.29

33.39 31.48

MI 10Mark, Chloe6 5:26.14 2AST

29.14 31.96 32.5132.84

33.00 33.65 33.92 33.57

33.39 32.16

B - Final

NEW 10Makhervaks, Keren7 5:31.58 2AST

29.32 33.46 33.2733.44

33.57 34.08 33.61 34.34

33.99 32.50

MI 10Bohm, Caroline8 5:31.78 2AST

29.57 32.69 33.9033.17

33.42 34.04 34.08 34.59

34.02 32.30

NEW 12Petrini, Leah9 5:40.68 2AST

29.59 32.92 34.6834.42

35.16 35.52 35.21 35.33

35.16 32.69

RHS SOYang, Claire10 5:41.47 2AST

30.23 33.56 34.5934.15

34.60 35.22 35.43 35.29

34.92 33.48

SKYHeneghan, Abby11 5:42.02 2AST

29.23 33.07 34.5134.33

35.04 35.65 35.67 35.09

35.28 34.15

RHS JRMartin, Emily12 5:46.20 4AD

30.78 34.36 35.2835.35

35.77 35.32 35.35 34.95

34.81 34.23

C - Final

BELL 10Dickmann, Alena13 5:55.36 4AD

31.01 35.29 36.6036.19

36.37 35.96 36.40 36.71

36.88 33.95

ISSY FRMilkowski, Maria14 5:58.86 4AD

31.46 34.93 36.5536.23

37.27 37.01 37.25 37.14

36.52 34.50

SAMM FRChenier, Kayla15 5:59.86 4AD

29.47 34.31 37.1035.81

37.39 36.38 37.09 37.99

38.10 36.22

MSHS JRCrumb, Julia16 6:07.02   9.0

32.06 34.70 36.9336.41

37.66 37.96 38.29 38.30

38.06 36.65

WHS FRBattalio, Gills17 6:12.47   8.0

32.65 36.68 38.7238.35

38.21 38.01 37.85 38.07

38.73 35.20

LW JRSmith, Marysia18 6:24.74   7.0

31.34 36.34 39.5538.30

39.52 40.47 40.62 40.49

40.00 38.11

D - Final

BELL 10Hibino, Hana19 6:27.62   6.0

35.06 37.39 39.9439.02

40.56 40.90 40.07 39.74

38.12 36.82

LW JRCampbell, Sophie20 6:35.40   5.0

34.05 39.30 40.1940.97

40.67 40.51 40.60 40.84

39.90 38.37

 
#108  Girls 500 Yard Free

Meet: 5:03.91 2008$ Katie Jo Burkland

AAA All American Auto4:52.43

AAC All American Cons.4:57.48

4AST 4A State5:22.00

3AST 3A State5:23.50

2AST 2A State5:45.00

4AD 4A Districts6:02.00

3AD 3A Districts6:03.50

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

NEW 9Baron, Samantha1 5:20.55 q4AST

28.96 32.33 32.3332.79

32.55 32.77 32.89 32.94

32.64 30.35

RHS JRHarper, Katelyn2 5:21.05 q4AST

30.05 32.13 32.5432.58

32.89 32.75 32.66 32.55

32.37 30.53

MI 10Mark, Chloe3 5:25.90 q2AST

29.01 32.38 32.8433.23

32.72 33.10 33.60 33.25

33.17 32.60

EAST SREllis, Aimee4 5:29.87 q2AST

28.74 31.81 33.9333.14

33.67 33.72 33.97 34.25

33.70 32.94

JHS JRAndersson, Tova5 5:30.58 q2AST

29.66 33.32 33.9933.65

33.66 33.99 33.28 33.37

33.01 32.65

LIB SOWeber, Reegan6 5:31.54 q2AST

29.26 32.72 33.9933.52

34.30 34.06 33.90 33.80

33.37 32.62

NEW 10Makhervaks, Keren7 5:32.86 q2AST

30.25 33.56 33.4933.59

33.81 34.23 33.73 33.89

33.48 32.83

MI 10Bohm, Caroline8 5:33.81 q2AST

30.97 33.02 33.3633.20

33.59 33.99 33.66 34.34

34.28 33.40

SKYHeneghan, Abby9 5:38.08 q2AST

29.99

34.19

RHS SOYang, Claire10 5:50.09 q4AD

30.88 34.85 35.7135.92

35.99 35.53 35.83 35.65

35.32 34.41
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KingCo Champs Girls 2016

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#108  Girls 500 Yard Free)

NEW 12Petrini, Leah11 5:50.64 q4AD

30.92 33.65 35.9634.97

35.69 35.85 35.66 36.66

36.44 34.84

RHS JRMartin, Emily12 5:54.44 q4AD

31.22 34.67 36.2335.50

36.40 36.18 36.63 36.23

35.71 35.67

BELL 10Dickmann, Alena13 5:58.83 q4AD

30.76 34.86 37.4137.45

37.15 35.62 36.84 37.26

36.86 34.62

ISSY FRMilkowski, Maria14 6:01.71 q4AD

31.74 35.87 37.0836.98

36.99 37.06 37.21 37.52

36.41 34.85

SAMM FRChenier, Kayla15 6:03.03 q3AD

30.27 34.22 37.991:13.06

37.86 38.89 37.95 37.62

35.16 0.01

MSHS JRCrumb, Julia16 6:10.47 q

31.68 34.27 37.6935.87

38.72 38.53 38.41 39.46

38.53 37.31

WHS FRBattalio, Gills17 6:14.39 q

33.02 36.19 38.6337.87

38.89 38.25 38.80 38.03

38.66 36.05

LW JRSmith, Marysia18 6:23.95 q

32.63 36.44 39.8938.76

39.44 39.33 39.86 39.73

39.09 38.78

BELL 10Hibino, Hana19 6:30.86 q

34.19 37.29 39.7839.91

40.36 41.34 40.66 40.40

39.48 37.45

MI 12Cartwright, Lauren20 6:37.75 q

34.27 38.60 40.3439.87

40.60 41.13 41.48 41.24

40.88 39.34

LW JRCampbell, Sophie21 6:43.07 q

34.72 39.95 40.9240.70

41.51 41.41 41.98 41.19

41.32 39.37

BELL 10Wyzga, Aneta--- DFS

 
#109  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet: 1:41.23 2008$ Mercer Island High School

J Pak, M Zajac, R Godfred, L Poli

AAA All American Auto1:35.85

AAC All American Cons.1:37.39

4AST 4A State1:43.90

3AST 3A State1:45.90

2AST 2A State1:48.50

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ANEW1 1:41.67 4AST

Smerekanych, Eva 10 Baron, Samantha 9

Rainey, Maddie 12 Wang, Gracie 9

25.79 24.71 25.1026.07

ASKY2 1:42.22 4AST

Sayles, Lauren Himes, Danika

McRae, Gracie Young, Stephanie

25.47 25.99 25.5325.23

AISSY3 1:43.32 4AST

Grebinsky, Kira SO Matsuda, Jenifer SR

Paxton, Abigail SR Battistoni, Belle FR

27.04 26.02 24.2725.99

AJHS4 1:43.35 4AST

Evans, Maja JR Haong, Samantha SR

Truswell, Victoria SO Andersson, Tova JR

25.45 26.21 26.3025.39

AMI5 1:43.65 4AST

Bailey, Elizabeth 9 Seto, Sydney 12

Pearse, Annie 10 Williams, Ellie 11

25.64 26.10 25.8626.05

ARHS6 1:44.34 3AST

Wu, Claire SO Whelan, Emily JR

Duco, Olivia SR Yang, Michelle JR

25.45 26.16 25.7027.03

B - Final

AINGL7 1:42.24 4AST

Panova, Elizaveta SR Chou, Lynn JR

Kirk, Kathleen JR Dang, Gabrielle SO

25.85 18.16 23.7534.48

ABELL8 1:43.10 4AST

Siripipat, Rylee 09 Jin, Rachel 09

Acevedo, Elena 10 Wyzga, Aneta 10

26.08 25.93 25.4925.60

ALIB9 1:48.28 2AST

Clay, Taylor SO Hartford, Sydney SR

Klatt, Lauren FR Weber, Chloe JR

26.43 26.85 26.8028.20

ASAMM10 1:50.26   32.0

Kao, Kona SO Adams, Ellie SR

Matthes, Tesslyn JR Chenier, Kayla FR

27.16 27.54 28.1027.46

AINT-US11 1:52.80   30.0

Ma, Crystal SR Du, Emily FR

Rutledge, Catherine SO Harvey, Erin JR

28.18 30.21 25.6228.79

AWHS12 2:01.67   28.0

Shaull, Megan FR Battalio, Gills FR

Brook, Lauren FR Epley, Sarah FR

28.96 30.03 27.6934.99

C - Final

AEAST13 1:50.31   24.0

Tran, Violette SO Nguyen, Ashley SR

Clark, Rachel JR Poggemann, Delaney SR

28.24 27.34 27.5527.18

AMSHS14 1:52.47   22.0

Dalgleish, Tatum SO Bourgault, Elizabeth JR

Smith, Caroline SO Yoshikawa, Emi SO

28.15 16.15 27.4840.69

ALW15 1:56.41   20.0

Sanders, Emma SR Roberts, Akemi SR

Chapman, Sam SO Fanning, Sydney JR

29.20 27.71 29.4030.10

ABOTH16 2:08.86   18.0

Fisher, Jacquelyn 11 Lium, Grace 11

Arvan, Melika 9 Anderson, Claire 9

42.28 24.41 28.6933.48

 
#109  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay

Meet: 1:41.23 2008$ Mercer Island High School

J Pak, M Zajac, R Godfred, L Poli

AAA All American Auto1:35.85

AAC All American Cons.1:37.39

4AST 4A State1:43.90

3AST 3A State1:45.90

2AST 2A State1:48.50

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

AMI1 1:44.47 q3AST

Pearse, Annie 10 Bailey, Elizabeth 9

Seto, Sydney 12 Williams, Ellie 11

26.25 25.73 26.1226.37

ANEW2 1:44.50 q3AST

Smerekanych, Eva 10 Baron, Samantha 9

Rainey, Maddie 12 Wang, Gracie 9

ASKY3 1:44.62 q3AST

Sayles, Lauren Himes, Danika

McRae, Gracie Young, Stephanie

AJHS4 1:44.80 q3AST

Evans, Maja JR Haong, Samantha SR

Truswell, Victoria SO Andersson, Tova JR

ARHS5 1:45.02 q3AST

Wu, Claire SO Whelan, Emily JR

Duco, Olivia SR Yang, Michelle JR

25.81 26.44 25.5227.25

AISSY6 1:45.34 q3AST

Grebinsky, Kira SO Matsuda, Jenifer SR

Paxton, Abigail SR Battistoni, Belle FR

ABELL7 1:45.48 q3AST

Siripipat, Rylee 09 Jin, Rachel 09

Acevedo, Elena 10 Wyzga, Aneta 10
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KingCo Champs Girls 2016

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#109  Girls 200 Yard Free Relay)

AINGL8 1:45.96 q2AST

Panova, Elizaveta SR Chou, Lynn JR

Kirk, Kathleen JR Dang, Gabrielle SO

26.11 27.46 23.9028.49

BMI9 1:49.12 q

Hamilton, Kate 9 Vandenbosch, Hailey 9

Ritcey, Tess 11 Olsen, Grace 9

27.56 26.87 27.5027.19

ASAMM10 1:49.55 q

Kao, Kona SO Adams, Ellie SR

Matthes, Tesslyn JR Quick, Sydney SO

BSKY11 1:49.97 q

Kim, Charis Bruski, Elizabeth

Kappes, Missy Kim, Cassie

BBELL12 1:50.26 q

Duff, Katie 11 Trivedi, Nijal 12

Paik, Jamie 09 Walsh, Sarah 11

ALIB13 1:50.48 q

Clay, Taylor SO Hartford, Sydney SR

Klatt, Lauren FR Weber, Chloe JR

AINT-US14 1:50.53 q

Ma, Crystal SR Lowell, Megan SO

Rutledge, Catherine SO Harvey, Erin JR

35.22 28.52 25.1921.60

BNEW15 1:50.55 q

Petrini, Leah 12 Li, Tiffany 11

Wong, Ashley 9 Barashkoff, Alexi 9

BRHS16 1:51.39 q

Epp, Grace FR Wen, Tina FR

Harper, Katelyn JR Medvinsky, Nadia SR

29.19 27.82 26.9227.46

AWHS17 1:52.92 q

Chalmers, Paulina JR Downs, Rylee SR

Drews, Lauren SO Emerick, Laina JR

29.77 27.98 26.6328.54

AEAST18 1:53.83 q

Van Nortwick, Maggie JR Nguyen, Ashley SR

Clark, Rachel JR Poggemann, Delaney SR

30.02 27.31 27.7328.77

AMSHS19 1:53.97 q

Dalgleish, Tatum SO Bourgault, Elizabeth JR

Smith, Caroline SO Yoshikawa, Emi SO

CNEW20 1:54.55 q

Doherty, Megan 11 Weiser, Maddie 9

Dolan, Paige 10 Liu, Alicia 11

CBELL21 1:54.63 q

Klein, Madison 11 Schmid, Sophia 12

Frazer, Jenna 10 Schmid, Natasha 11

BJHS22 1:54.89 q

Michel, Karin JR Zackula, Alyson SR

Evans, Madisen FR Au, Wing Yun JR

CSKY23 1:55.03 q

Salgado, Gabby Coulter, Ali

Shomaker, Megan Heneghan, Abby

BEAST24 1:55.21 q

Bennett, Jackie JR Birchfield, Melissa SR

Doke, Tatum JR Tran, Violette SO

28.90 29.01 28.4628.84

BISSY25 1:55.22

Feng, Ally SO Ko, Emily SO

Kratochvil, Anna SR Zhang, Anna FR

BLIB26 1:56.39

Hoeper, Alexa SO Blue, Grace SR

Morford, Grace SR Adams, Valerie JR

BINGL27 1:56.83

Pakkala, Julia SO Hendrix, Sylvia JR

Chow, Madison FR Macdonald, Alexandra SR

30.00 30.80 27.2028.83

CJHS28 1:58.63

Mayne, Riley SR Jo, Lily JR

Hansson, Annika JR Boyer, Rachel SO

CISSY29 2:00.20

Millison, Veronica SR Yang, Claudia SR

DePalo, Bella JR Bean, Elsa JR

CSAMM30 2:00.45

Chenier, Kayla FR Metz, Lindsay SO

Barnes, Ruby FR Hellevik, Ayana SO

ALW31 2:00.63

Sanders, Emma SR Roberts, Akemi SR

Sanders, Ally FR Fanning, Sydney JR

31.09 28.57 29.9231.05

CINT-US32 2:01.29

Kester, Katie SO Arendale, Samantha SO

Ottaway, Caitlin FR Du, Emily FR

32.22 29.60 28.8730.60

DJHS33 2:01.43

Ko, Ellen SO Anderson, Erika SR

Watson, Lauren SO McDermott, Maddie JR

CRHS34 2:01.52

Getchell, Katherine JR Li, Nini FR

Hanson, Allie JR Adams, Jenny JR

30.96 30.76 29.8229.98

CEAST35 2:02.09

Foley, Kendall FR Birchfield, Jessica SR

Glade, Emiline JR Lui, Emma JR

31.39 30.45 30.6629.59

BINT-US36 2:02.18

Baker, Mia SR Wilson, Amelia SO

Zeng, Elizabeth FR Joy, Diya JR

30.50 31.22 29.4031.06

BWHS37 2:03.89

Epley, Sarah FR Battalio, Gills FR

Brook, Lauren FR Shaull, Megan FR

30.02 30.80 29.8933.18

BLW38 2:04.04

Copitzky, Brier SO Zhou, Marianne FR

Chapman, Sam SO Campbell, Sophie JR

30.87 32.09 30.7430.34

CMI39 2:04.25

Moll, Maren 10 Frichot-Skog, Kristina 9

Atkinson, Caroline 10 Chen, Luna 9

30.27 31.46 30.8431.68

CWHS40 2:04.42

Damji, Alina SO Asher, Kyra SO

Allen, Emily SR Borozan, Sophie SO

32.33 30.67 28.7332.69

CLIB41 2:04.50

David, Ally JR Ton, Kacey JR

Shultz, Bailie JR Russell, Mary SO

BSAMM42 2:04.81

Schulz, Anna JR Doukas, Thera FR

Schulz, Mia FR Switzer, Nicole SO

BMSHS43 2:09.08

Moulton, Amelia FR Birtell, Katelyn FR

Cooney, Aiyana JR Kloefkorn, Alaina SO

CLW44 2:09.59

Kull, Olivia FR Ramerman, Zara FR

Pseehu, Maria FR Weise, Greta SO

33.12 33.38 32.1230.97

ABOTH45 2:10.83

Fisher, Jacquelyn 11 Lium, Grace 11

Arvan, Melika 9 Anderson, Claire 9

32.65 36.21 29.4832.49

 
#110  Girls 100 Yard Back

Meet: 56.41 2016$ Gabrielle Dang

AAA All American Auto55.18

AAC All American Cons.56.39

4AST 4A State1:00.80

3AST 3A State1:01.90

2AST 2A State1:06.20

4AD 4A Districts1:10.80

3AD 3A Districts1:11.90

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

INGL SODang, Gabrielle1 56.41$ 4AST

26.91 29.50

BELL 09Rudolph, Janelle2 58.94 4AST

28.58 30.36

SKYHimes, Danika3 59.41 4AST

29.27 30.14

NEW 10Nguyen, Rachel4 59.75 4AST

28.85 30.90

SKYDiMeco, Sarah5 59.93 4AST

29.18 30.75

BOTH 9Pak, Jazlynn6 1:01.74 3AST

29.99 31.75

B - Final

LIB JRRussell, Abby7 1:00.51 4AST

29.65 30.86

LW FRCross, Katie8 1:00.95 3AST

29.45 31.50

INGL SRPanova, Elizaveta9 1:01.24 3AST

29.92 31.32
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Kingo Girls Swim Champs 2016 Meet - 10/28/2016 to 10/30/2016

KingCo Champs Girls 2016

Results
B - Final ...   (#110  Girls 100 Yard Back)

ISSY JRGonzalez, Izzy10 1:01.75 3AST

30.13 31.62

MI 12Hixon, Audrey*11 1:01.90 3AST

29.98 31.92

BELL 09Siripipat, Rylee*11 1:01.90 3AST

30.24 31.66

C - Final

ISSY FRHuynh, Isabelle13 1:00.88 3AST

29.41 31.47

NEW 9Wong, Ashley14 1:00.91 3AST

28.89 32.02

NEW 12Rainey, Maddie15 1:01.56 3AST

30.01 31.55

JHS JRAu, Wing Yun16 1:03.02 2AST

30.45 32.57

EAST SREllis, Aimee17 1:03.33 2AST

30.41 32.92

MI 12Robinson, Heather18 1:04.73 2AST

30.72 34.01

D - Final

SKYRaines, Chase19 1:04.58 2AST

30.23 34.35

MI 9Tang, Mira20 1:05.58 2AST

31.93 33.65

ISSY JRMorton, Grace21 1:05.61 2AST

31.58 34.03

MI 10Mark, Chloe22 1:06.21 4AD

31.81 34.40

SAMM FRChenier, Kayla23 1:07.63 4AD

32.88 34.75

EAST SRPoggemann, Delaney24 1:08.12 4AD

32.40 35.72

 
#110  Girls 100 Yard Back

Meet: 56.41 2016$ Gabrielle Dang

AAA All American Auto55.18

AAC All American Cons.56.39

4AST 4A State1:00.80

3AST 3A State1:01.90

2AST 2A State1:06.20

4AD 4A Districts1:10.80

3AD 3A Districts1:11.90

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

INGL SODang, Gabrielle1 57.72 q4AST

SKYDiMeco, Sarah2 1:00.27 q4AST

29.54 30.73

NEW 10Nguyen, Rachel3 1:00.59 q4AST

29.30 31.29

SKYHimes, Danika4 1:01.15 q3AST

30.21 30.94

BOTH 9Pak, Jazlynn5 1:01.33 q3AST

29.88 31.45

BELL 09Rudolph, Janelle6 1:01.99 q2AST

30.09 31.90

MI 12Hixon, Audrey7 1:02.05 q2AST

30.15 31.90

LW FRCross, Katie8 1:02.35 q2AST

30.46 31.89

LIB JRRussell, Abby9 1:02.37 q2AST

30.69 31.68

ISSY JRGonzalez, Izzy10 1:02.59 q2AST

30.62 31.97

BELL 09Siripipat, Rylee11 1:02.67 q2AST

30.95 31.72

INGL SRPanova, Elizaveta12 1:02.76 q2AST

30.35 32.41

ISSY FRHuynh, Isabelle13 1:03.31 q2AST

30.61 32.70

JHS JRAu, Wing Yun14 1:03.58 q2AST

30.88 32.70

NEW 9Wong, Ashley15 1:03.71 q2AST

30.55 33.16

NEW 12Rainey, Maddie16 1:04.91 q2AST

31.58 33.33

MI 12Robinson, Heather17 1:04.96 q2AST

31.10 33.86

EAST SREllis, Aimee18 1:05.00 q2AST

31.57 33.43

MI 10Mark, Chloe19 1:05.14 q2AST

31.30 33.84

MI 9Tang, Mira20 1:05.85 q2AST

32.31 33.54

ISSY JRMorton, Grace21 1:06.81 q4AD

32.57 34.24

SKYRaines, Chase22 1:07.02 q4AD

32.21 34.81

SAMM FRChenier, Kayla23 1:07.03 q4AD

32.21 34.82

EAST SRPoggemann, Delaney24 1:07.24 q4AD

32.43 34.81

MI 10Williams, Alexandra25 1:07.31 4AD

31.75 35.56

BELL 11Duff, Katie26 1:07.41 4AD

32.74 34.67

RHS SOWood, Sydney27 1:07.60 4AD

32.76 34.84

EAST JRAlderman, Maya28 1:07.81 4AD

32.84 34.97

BELL 12Broznowski, Sofie29 1:08.89 4AD

33.26 35.63

SAMM SOKao, Kona30 1:09.00 4AD

34.86 34.14

SKYCaldera, Victoria31 1:09.16 4AD

33.23 35.93

INT-US SOWineland, Emma32 1:09.17 4AD

33.30 35.87

INGL FRChow, Madison33 1:09.26 4AD

33.58 35.68

BELL 12Trivedi, Nijal34 1:09.55 4AD

33.32 36.23

BELL 09Paik, Jamie35 1:09.61 4AD

34.18 35.43

MI 9Nomicos, Ellie36 1:09.63 4AD

33.88 35.75

SKYButcher, Reilee37 1:10.00 4AD

32.94 37.06

LIB SOKroiss, Krista38 1:10.51 4AD

34.12 36.39

SKYAnderson, Megan39 1:11.16 3AD

34.67 36.49

ISSY JRAnfinson, Grace40 1:11.90 3AD

33.99 37.91

SAMM SOHellevik, Ayana41 1:11.96

34.57 37.39

EAST FRTran, Edilia42 1:12.07

34.75 37.32

MI 10Sowers, Katharine43 1:12.12

35.45 36.67

SKYSmith, Hailey44 1:12.45

34.88 37.57

NEW 12Wang, Sarah45 1:12.64

35.45 37.19

EAST SOMartinez, Cosette46 1:12.83

35.04 37.79

ISSY SRKratochvil, Anna47 1:13.15

35.80 37.35

WHS SRDavis, Megan48 1:13.53

35.97 37.56

NEW 9Suseyi, Miwan49 1:13.91

36.12 37.79

NEW 12Radabaugh, Molly50 1:14.01

35.65 38.36

MI 9Cartwright, Olivia51 1:14.12

36.04 38.08

MI 11Winnie, Taylor52 1:14.31

35.94 38.37

WHS SOFoltz, Ava53 1:14.47

35.58 38.89

NEW 12Little, Sarah54 1:14.79

36.08 38.71

WHS FRLoeser, Thea55 1:15.08

37.25 37.83

MI 11Harkins, Caroline56 1:15.15

36.24 38.91

ISSY SRYang, Claudia57 1:15.27

BELL 11Hsieh, Ashley58 1:15.44

EAST SRLangton, Haylee59 1:15.66

INT-US SOArendale, Samantha60 1:15.80

37.14 38.66

EAST FRBirchfield, Kaley*61 1:15.89

35.22 40.67

BOTH 10Genoway, Taylor*61 1:15.89

36.90 38.99
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#110  Girls 100 Yard Back)

MI 10O'Kane, Piper63 1:15.92

36.63 39.29

INT-US SOKester, Katie64 1:15.94

37.12 38.82

RHS SRGordon, Katie65 1:16.09

36.87 39.22

JHS JRJo, Lily66 1:16.58

36.62 39.96

ISSY SOHuesgen, Lydia67 1:16.59

37.40 39.19

LIB JRNelson, Andrea68 1:16.66

37.00 39.66

BELL 10Hibino, Hana69 1:16.70

SKYStreamer, Jill70 1:16.80

37.15 39.65

NEW 12Pana, Abby*71 1:16.87

36.93 39.94

SKYPao, Victoria*71 1:16.87

37.14 39.73

BELL 12Dudley, Holly73 1:17.05

RHS FRLi, Michelle74 1:17.10

37.97 39.13

SAMM FRTang, Allison75 1:17.51

38.65 38.86

SAMM SOMetz, Lindsay76 1:17.60

37.51 40.09

LIB SOWinters, Nicole77 1:17.66

NEW 9Rainey, Ellie*78 1:18.09

ISSY FRBrown, Sydney*78 1:18.09

38.46 39.63

NEW 11Ray, Zoe80 1:18.14

RHS JRMartin, Liv81 1:18.15

37.96 40.19

LW FRLewis, Madison82 1:18.80

38.32 40.48

EAST SOYang, Sarah*83 1:18.94

37.58 41.36

LW JRFanning, Sydney*83 1:18.94

38.09 40.85

MSHS SRRoss, Murial85 1:18.97

37.68 41.29

NEW 9Kosugi, Alissa86 1:19.42

EAST SOHerri, Alina87 1:20.07

38.79 41.28

NEW 11Smith, Emma88 1:20.12

INGL SOHill, Brinkley89 1:20.15

39.42 40.73

MI 11Ralph, Lauren90 1:20.39

38.32 42.07

SAMM FRYoungs, JaLynn91 1:22.06

INT-US SRO Brien, Alexa--- DFS

INGL SRDoennebrink, Danielle--- DFS

 
#111  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Meet: 1:05.54 2016$ Delora Li

AAA All American Auto1:03.03

AAC All American Cons.1:04.56

4AST 4A State1:09.70

3AST 3A State1:10.20

2AST 2A State1:14.40

4AD 4A Districts1:19.70

3AD 3A Districts1:20.20

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BELL 10Li, Delora1 1:05.54$ 4AST

30.78 34.76

ISSY SOHelgesen, Alyssa2 1:07.34 4AST

31.56 35.78

SKYSayles, Lauren3 1:08.83 4AST

32.17 36.66

BELL 09Jin, Rachel4 1:10.45 2AST

33.09 37.36

EAST SOPiel, Lillian5 1:10.81 2AST

33.38 37.43

NEW 11Chin, Madeleine6 1:11.29 2AST

33.38 37.91

B - Final

SKYSalgado, Gabby7 1:09.30 4AST

32.50 36.80

RHS SONanda, Anamika8 1:12.45 2AST

34.19 38.26

EAST JRVan Nortwick, Maggie9 1:13.33 2AST

33.75 39.58

NEW 11Liu, Alicia10 1:14.50 4AD

34.86 39.64

INT-US SRCassady, Shannon11 1:15.15 4AD

35.15 40.00

EAST JRBennett, Jackie12 1:17.70 4AD

36.30 41.40

C - Final

LIB SOReam, Emma13 1:11.40 2AST

33.30 38.10

LIB SOClay, Taylor14 1:14.99 4AD

35.21 39.78

NEW 9Shirk, Harmony15 1:15.12 4AD

35.53 39.59

EAST SOTran, Violette16 1:15.72 4AD

35.20 40.52

NEW 11Xu, Christianna17 1:15.93 4AD

35.51 40.42

MI 11Ritcey, Tess18 1:16.35 4AD

34.74 41.61

D - Final

MI 9Hamilton, Kate19 1:16.10 4AD

35.87 40.23

SAMM SOVoight, Isabella20 1:17.44 4AD

35.95 41.49

INT-US FRDu, Emily21 1:18.08 4AD

36.98 41.10

RHS SRYu, Sophie22 1:18.45 4AD

37.23 41.22

MI 9Chen, Luna23 1:20.09 3AD

37.98 42.11

LIB SRHartford, Sydney24 1:20.15 3AD

37.42 42.73

 
#111  Girls 100 Yard Breast

Meet: 1:05.54 2016$ Delora Li

AAA All American Auto1:03.03

AAC All American Cons.1:04.56

4AST 4A State1:09.70

3AST 3A State1:10.20

2AST 2A State1:14.40

4AD 4A Districts1:19.70

3AD 3A Districts1:20.20

Yr Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BELL 10Li, Delora1 1:08.09 q4AST

32.19 35.90

ISSY SOHelgesen, Alyssa2 1:08.31 q4AST

32.03 36.28

SKYSayles, Lauren3 1:10.63 q2AST

33.50 37.13

BELL 09Jin, Rachel4 1:11.50 q2AST

33.98 37.52

NEW 11Chin, Madeleine5 1:13.07 q2AST

33.93 39.14

EAST SOPiel, Lillian6 1:13.58 q2AST

34.62 38.96

SKYSalgado, Gabby7 1:13.73 q2AST

RHS SONanda, Anamika8 1:14.22 q2AST

34.45 39.77

EAST JRVan Nortwick, Maggie9 1:14.70 q4AD

34.66 40.04

INT-US SRCassady, Shannon10 1:14.81 q4AD

35.04 39.77

EAST JRBennett, Jackie11 1:14.93 q4AD

34.88 40.05

NEW 11Liu, Alicia12 1:15.98 q4AD

35.65 40.33

LIB SOClay, Taylor13 1:16.02 q4AD

36.23 39.79

LIB SOReam, Emma14 1:16.03 q4AD

35.60 40.43

EAST SOTran, Violette15 1:16.88 q4AD

36.02 40.86

NEW 9Shirk, Harmony16 1:17.31 q4AD

36.74 40.57

MI 11Ritcey, Tess17 1:18.14 q4AD

35.46 42.68

NEW 11Xu, Christianna18 1:18.29 q4AD

36.45 41.84
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#111  Girls 100 Yard Breast)

RHS SRYu, Sophie19 1:18.67 q4AD

37.62 41.05

INT-US FRDu, Emily20 1:18.78 q4AD

37.29 41.49

SAMM SOVoight, Isabella21 1:18.79 q4AD

37.74 41.05

MI 9Hamilton, Kate22 1:19.36 q4AD

37.25 42.11

LIB SRHartford, Sydney23 1:19.46 q4AD

37.21 42.25

EAST SRNguyen, Ashley24 1:19.78 q3AD

38.13 41.65

NEW 9Huang, Rosemary25 1:19.79 3AD

37.68 42.11

MI 9Chen, Luna26 1:19.90 3AD

38.91 40.99

MI 10Chapin, Declan27 1:19.92 3AD

37.97 41.95

LW JRSmith, Marysia28 1:20.53

37.89 42.64

JHS FRWong, Megan29 1:20.67

38.21 42.46

ISSY FRWan, Sydney30 1:20.83

38.69 42.14

BOTH 9Anderson, Claire31 1:21.05

37.84 43.21

LW SOStoneman, Caitlin32 1:21.23

37.22 44.01

SKYSansing, Kate33 1:21.27

38.62 42.65

WHS JRGill, Jaiven34 1:21.28

38.39 42.89

BELL 10Frazer, Jenna35 1:21.46

38.40 43.06

RHS JRQian, Virginia36 1:21.48

38.79 42.69

ISSY FRBrown, Sydney37 1:21.53

40.62 40.91

MSHS JRCrumb, Julia38 1:21.58

39.20 42.38

LW SOLautman, Claire39 1:21.81

39.17 42.64

SKYCaldera, Victoria40 1:21.95

39.00 42.95

LW SOWeise, Greta41 1:22.22

LIB SRBlue, Grace42 1:22.50

37.81 44.69

BOTH 10Howard, Alyssa43 1:22.66

38.43 44.23

EAST SRBirchfield, Melissa44 1:22.82

39.17 43.65

BELL 10Lee, Sophia45 1:22.93

38.79 44.14

BELL 09Li, Grace46 1:23.22

38.37 44.85

LW FRLewis, Madison47 1:23.33

40.28 43.05

INT-US FRZeng, Elizabeth48 1:23.46

39.67 43.79

NEW 11Pham, Judy49 1:23.68

39.57 44.11

LIB SRMorford, Grace50 1:23.81

39.44 44.37

INT-US SOPapenfus, Mauriel51 1:24.33

40.02 44.31

EAST FRYerramilli, Riya52 1:24.39

39.50 44.89

SAMM FRBarnes, Ruby53 1:24.50

39.81 44.69

LIB JRShultz, Bailie54 1:24.58

40.20 44.38

INGL SOPakkala, Julia55 1:25.04

40.41 44.63

SKYSun, Jessica*56 1:25.13

38.31 46.82

EAST SOSheth, Aashna*56 1:25.13

40.60 44.53

BELL 11Neher, Caitlin58 1:25.18

39.68 45.50

ISSY JRWee, Jasmine59 1:25.24

41.10 44.14

SKYTerry, Kami60 1:25.50

41.40 44.10

EAST JRLui, Emma61 1:25.63

39.17 46.46

NEW 10Martinez, Alexandra62 1:25.65

40.35 45.30

SAMM SOSwitzer, Nicole63 1:25.67

40.99 44.68

SKYSnapkauskaite, Simona64 1:26.33

41.17 45.16

BELL 12Schmid, Sophia65 1:26.52

39.60 46.92

EAST JRKeith, Maura66 1:26.58

41.24 45.34

JHS SRAnderson, Erika67 1:26.67

39.70 46.97

EAST SRBirchfield, Jessica68 1:26.95

41.55 45.40

ISSY FRLouie, Maddie69 1:27.16

40.73 46.43

LIB JRTon, Kacey70 1:27.19

39.00 48.19

WHS SOBorer, Amy71 1:27.29

40.40 46.89

RHS SRGrabow, Emily72 1:27.39

40.91 46.48

SAMM FRSchulz, Mia73 1:27.55

39.92 47.63

SKYShi, Angela74 1:27.64

41.49 46.15

MI 10Atkinson, Caroline75 1:28.43

41.02 47.41

RHS JRHanson, Allie76 1:28.76

JHS SOHendricks, Sonja77 1:28.78

40.92 47.86

MI 9Frichot-Skog, Kristina78 1:29.05

42.28 46.77

JHS JRHansson, Annika79 1:30.47

41.65 48.82

SKYDeme, Lola--- DQ

39.56 45.29

ISSY SRHelgesen, Annika--- DQ

35.52 38.50

ISSY SOShtrikman, Nova--- DQ

 
#112  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet: 3:35.07 2016$ Skyline Swim & Dive

C Bradley, G McRae, S Young, S DiMeco

AAA All American Auto3:28.27

AAC All American Cons.3:31.83

4AST 4A State3:47.00

3AST 3A State3:51.00

2AST 2A State4:01.00

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ASKY1 3:35.07$ 4AST

Bradley, Christina McRae, Gracie

Young, Stephanie DiMeco, Sarah

24.76 51.87 54.4426.28

26.20 55.17 25.64 53.59

ABELL2 3:38.11 4AST

Jin, Rachel 09 Li, Delora 10

Wyzga, Aneta 10 Rudolph, Janelle 09

26.62 56.11 54.4326.04

15.12 54.58 25.08 52.99

AISSY3 3:40.24 4AST

Gonzalez, Izzy JR Sun, Natalie SO

Huynh, Isabelle FR Battistoni, Belle FR

26.58 56.27 56.7627.34

25.83 53.50 25.70 53.71

AMI4 3:45.24 4AST

Murdoch, Maeve 12 Robinson, Heather 12

Hixon, Audrey 12 Williams, Ellie 11

26.25 54.82 56.6426.71

26.84 56.62 26.46 57.16

ANEW5 3:45.94 4AST

Smerekanych, Eva 10 Baron, Samantha 9

Nguyen, Rachel 10 Youngs, Annaliese 11

27.81 57.78 54.7125.86

26.06 55.63 27.62 57.82

AINT-US6 3:46.26 4AST

Jou, Jacqueline FR Lowell, Megan SO

Harvey, Erin JR Shiers, Sarah FR

26.76 55.81 58.2327.06

14.99 54.77 27.76 57.45
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B - Final ...   (#112  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

B - Final

ALIB7 3:50.66 3AST

Weber, Reegan SO King, Rachel JR

Weber, Chloe JR Russell, Abby JR

26.75 56.59 59.4627.91

27.37 58.35 26.66 56.26

ARHS8 3:56.69 2AST

Harper, Katelyn JR Wen, Tina FR

Nanda, Anamika SO Whelan, Emily JR

28.12 58.08 1:01.6116.71

28.15 59.29 27.63 57.71

ALW9 4:02.96   34.0

Ulloa, Camille FR Wehrman, Katie FR

Roberts, Akemi SR Cross, Katie FR

29.82 1:04.31 1:00.8729.40

28.73 1:01.30 27.16 56.48

AEAST10 4:04.13   32.0

Tan, Michelle SO Birchfield, Kaley FR

Piel, Lillian SO Ellis, Aimee SR

28.48 59.49 1:04.4117.99

29.28 1:01.66 27.77 58.57

ABOTH11 4:05.76   30.0

Pak, Jazlynn 9 Genoway, Taylor 10

Howard, Alyssa 10 Ratliff, Amalie 12

24.76 56.93 1:07.6132.35

28.98 1:02.61 27.77 58.61

C - Final

BSAMM13 4:14.81   24.0

Adams, Ellie SR Hellevik, Ayana SO

Tang, Allison FR Voight, Isabella SO

29.64 1:03.22 1:03.6030.24

31.01 1:03.71 30.55 1:04.28

AWHS14 4:27.34   22.0

Loeser, Thea FR Epley, Sarah FR

Shaull, Megan FR Battalio, Gills FR

29.55 1:02.94 1:06.6331.18

1:12.04 1:42.69 34.70 35.08

AMSHS15 4:27.44   20.0

Smith, Caroline SO Ross, Murial SR

Brestin, Analise JR Moulton, Amelia FR

29.77 1:05.09 1:10.9733.56

31.00 1:06.22 30.95 1:05.16

 
#112  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet: 3:35.07 2016$ Skyline Swim & Dive

C Bradley, G McRae, S Young, S DiMeco

AAA All American Auto3:28.27

AAC All American Cons.3:31.83

4AST 4A State3:47.00

3AST 3A State3:51.00

2AST 2A State4:01.00

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ASKY1 3:41.67 q4AST

McRae, Gracie Young, Stephanie

DiMeco, Sarah Bradley, Christina

ABELL2 3:43.13 q4AST

Jin, Rachel 09 Li, Delora 10

Wyzga, Aneta 10 Rudolph, Janelle 09

AISSY3 3:45.52 q4AST

Grebinsky, Kira SO Sun, Natalie SO

Huynh, Isabelle FR Battistoni, Belle FR

AINT-US4 3:48.72 q3AST

Harvey, Erin JR Lowell, Megan SO

Jou, Jacqueline FR Shiers, Sarah FR

26.41 55.37 59.0527.80

27.10 56.51 27.74 57.79

ANEW5 3:49.68 q3AST

Nguyen, Rachel 10 Baron, Samantha 9

Smerekanych, Eva 10 Youngs, Annaliese 11

AMI6 3:50.33 q3AST

Vandenbosch, Hailey 9 Williams, Alexandra 10

Murdoch, Maeve 12 Williams, Ellie 11

28.13 58.56 58.1427.01

26.77 55.98 26.56 57.65

AJHS7 3:52.12 q2AST

Evans, Maja JR Haong, Samantha SR

Truswell, Victoria SO Andersson, Tova JR

BMI8 3:54.27 q2AST

Bohm, Caroline 10 Robinson, Heather 12

Mark, Chloe 10 Hixon, Audrey 12

28.43 59.09 58.0227.03

28.52 59.79 27.30 57.37

ARHS9 3:55.95 q2AST

Harper, Katelyn JR Wen, Tina FR

Nanda, Anamika SO Whelan, Emily JR

28.61 58.65 1:00.1428.19

28.30 58.56 27.05 58.60

BISSY10 3:58.87 q2AST

Zhang, Anna FR Gasson, Nicole JR

Feng, Ally SO Gonzalez, Izzy JR

ALIB11 3:59.29 q2AST

Weber, Reegan SO King, Rachel JR

Russell, Abby JR Weber, Chloe JR

BSKY12 4:01.37 q

Kappes, Missy Bruski, Elizabeth

Xiong, Serena Heneghan, Abby

AEAST13 4:04.04 q

Alderman, Maya JR Tan, Michelle SO

Piel, Lillian SO Ellis, Aimee SR

28.22 59.98 1:02.0929.52

28.82 1:00.60 29.04 1:01.37

BRHS14 4:06.88 q

Wood, Sydney SO Gray, Jamee FR

Martin, Emily JR Yang, Claire SO

29.64 1:03.15 1:00.3028.36

29.11 1:01.96 29.03 1:01.47

BJHS15 4:08.97 q

Martin, Riley SO Michel, Karin JR

Zackula, Alyson SR Au, Wing Yun JR

ALW16 4:09.77 q

Ulloa, Camille FR Wehrman, Katie FR

Roberts, Akemi SR Cross, Katie FR

30.98 1:05.75 1:02.3729.77

29.65 1:03.53 27.86 58.12

BNEW17 4:09.94 q

Wang, Sarah 12 Wu, Elizabeth 9

Suseyi, Miwan 9 Li, Tiffany 11

BBELL18 4:11.39 q

Dickmann, Alena 10 Broznowski, Sofie 12

Walsh, Sarah 11 Trivedi, Nijal 12

ABOTH19 4:12.43 q

Ratliff, Amalie 12 Genoway, Taylor 10

Howard, Alyssa 10 Pak, Jazlynn 9

29.57 1:01.14 1:08.8933.21

30.28 1:04.85 27.14 57.55

CSKY20 4:13.91 q

Coulter, Ali Bradford, Libby

Kim, Cassie Raines, Chase

CISSY21 4:15.41 q

Tangas, Alex SO Milkowski, Maria FR

Cowan, Alex FR Helgesen, Alyssa SO

CNEW22 4:16.59 q

Doherty, Megan 11 Pana, Abby 12

Radabaugh, Molly 12 Little, Sarah 12

BLIB23 4:20.32 q

Hoeper, Alexa SO Klatt, Lauren FR

Nelson, Andrea JR Kroiss, Krista SO

BINT-US24 4:21.94 q

Joy, Diya JR Du, Emily FR

Papenfus, Mauriel SO Xu, Victoria SO

30.87 1:04.61 1:09.2732.29

30.14 1:04.28 29.95 1:03.78

CRHS25 4:21.96

Ganzarski, Neri SO Kozleski, Mora SO

Medvinsky, Nadia SR Li, Michelle FR

30.08 1:04.21 1:05.4230.68

29.19 1:02.44 32.90 1:09.89

BSAMM26 4:22.04

Adams, Ellie SR Hellevik, Ayana SO

Tang, Allison FR Voight, Isabella SO



Newport High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 8:25 PM  10/29/2016  Page 16

Kingo Girls Swim Champs 2016 Meet - 10/28/2016 to 10/30/2016

KingCo Champs Girls 2016

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#112  Girls 400 Yard Free Relay)

AWHS27 4:25.12

Ragan, Katie SO Foltz, Ava SO

Davis, Megan SR Downs, Rylee SR

31.97 1:07.72 1:08.6632.07

31.58 1:07.15 29.20 1:01.59

AMSHS28 4:27.61

Brestin, Analise JR Smith, Caroline SO

Moulton, Amelia FR Crumb, Julia JR

CBELL29 4:27.94

Schmid, Sophia 12 Schmid, Natasha 11

Hsieh, Ariel 12 Klein, Madison 11

BEAST30 4:28.02

Birchfield, Kaley FR Keith, Maura JR

Yang, Sarah SO Martinez, Cosette SO

30.41 1:04.46 1:05.5731.26

33.26 1:10.54 31.13 1:07.45

CMI31 4:29.92

Sowers, Katharine 10 O'Kane, Piper 10

Harkins, Caroline 11 Thunen, Ella 9

32.12 1:06.84 1:09.7333.23

31.51 1:05.55 33.24 1:07.80

BLW32 4:34.58

Lautman, Claire SO Campbell, Sophie JR

Smith, Marysia JR Stoneman, Caitlin SO

33.71 1:09.27 1:10.1833.05

31.85 1:07.60 31.74 1:07.53

CWHS33 4:39.45

Asher, Kyra SO Gill, Jaiven JR

Borer, Amy SO Chalmers, Paulina JR

32.12 1:09.18 1:12.0033.06

32.69 1:10.51 31.51 1:07.76

BWHS34 4:41.22

Battalio, Gills FR Epley, Sarah FR

Shaull, Megan FR Loeser, Thea FR

32.49 1:08.82 1:09.0831.41

1:13.90 1:46.04 37.28

CLW35 4:46.41

Sanders, Ally FR Zhou, Marianne FR

Pseehu, Maria FR Fanning, Sydney JR

2:24.48 4:46.41

CEAST36 4:53.55

Yerramilli, Riya FR Smiley, Kaiya SO

Sheth, Aashna SO Herri, Alina SO

33.78 1:12.00 1:14.6335.11

33.79 1:12.48 35.44 1:14.44

BMSHS37 4:56.37

Ross, Murial SR Spellman, Annie SR

Winder, Allison SO Kloefkorn, Alaina SO

BBOTH38 5:12.90

Fisher, Jacquelyn 11 Lium, Grace 11

Loader, Sarah 9 Arvan, Melika 9

37.60 1:19.49 1:26.9541.32

34.48 1:17.47 30.74 1:08.99

ASAMM--- DFS

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 112

1. Skyline Swim & Dive 529.5

2. Mercer Island High School 522

3. Newport High School 512

4. Bellevue High School 447

5. Issaquah High School 414

6. Redmond 390

7. Liberty High School 267.5

8. Eastlake 230

9. Inglemoor 207

10. Interlake High School 204.5

11. Woodinville Falcons 193

12. Bothell High School 183

13. Juanita High 164

14. Lake Washington High School 151.5

15. Sammamish High School 102

16. Mount Si High School 51


